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#1 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 29.71M12MacKay, Bryce D1

PM-PV 31.54M12White, Eli C2

YORK-PV 32.30W12Walsh, Caitlin E3

PM-PV 33.49W12Lu, Sophia A4

YORK-PV 33.59W12Kache, Rania S5

PM-PV 33.84M12Ferssizidis, Bobby6

YORK-PV 33.85W12Hammond, Margie L7

PM-PV 33.86W12Randolph, Audrey Z8

NCAP-PV 34.20M11Clapp, Brendan E9

NCAP-PV 34.27W11Breitbeil, Grace A10

YORK-PV 34.27M12Underdown, Reid K11

NCAP-PV 34.39W12Loggins, Charley J12

CSC-PV 34.49W12Smith, Audrey E13

PM-PV 34.86W11Mabesa, Lyla A14

YORK-PV 35.21W11Fahle, Gryffin M15

NCAP-PV 35.32M12Bohaty, Rowen F16

PM-PV 35.34W12Knight, Evelyn E17

CSC-PV 35.35M11Telleen, Cavan J18

PM-PV 35.53M12LePore, Drew S19

YORK-PV 35.63M11Brannan, Luke E20

YORK-PV 35.65M12Etris, Connor A21

NCAP-PV 35.68W11Dugger, Emmy K22

YORK-PV 35.89W11Fears, Noelle T23

NCAP-PV 36.21W12Moore, Emily J24

YORK-PV 36.27M11Jenks, Chase N25

NCAP-PV 36.33M12Brownback, Teddy E26

PM-PV 36.38W12Austin, Ainsley J27

YORK-PV 36.39M11Kelly, Charlie A28

YORK-PV 36.40W12Velarde, Alaura A29

YORK-PV 36.59W12McShane, Rachel K30

NCAP-PV 36.68W11Coglianese, Sofia J31

HACC-PV 37.14M11Ingham, Lucas W32

YORK-PV 37.17M11Woodworth, Peter R33

PM-PV 37.23W12Kang, Olivia G34

YORK-PV 37.39M12Maria, Michael R35

YORK-PV 37.45M12Friedman, Benjamin A36

PM-PV 37.59M12Zenyuh, Nolan J37

YORK-PV 37.89M11McCall, Jack R38

YORK-PV 38.02M11Monahan, John M39

PM-PV 38.04W12Do, Michelle H40

YORK-PV 38.30W12Gabet, Coraline41

NCAP-PV 38.55M11Bauerlein, Gray G42

PM-PV 38.69W11Nelson, Zoe J43

YORK-PV 38.70M11Major, Henry C44

YORK-PV 38.70M12Norman, Chase P45

YORK-PV 38.75W11Cocker, Claire L46

YORK-PV 39.07W11Sahin, Payton L47

CSC-PV 39.32M12Frimpong, Jaiden S48

YORK-PV 39.80M12Ross, Liam P49

PM-PV 39.83W12Johnson, Olivia E50

PM-PV 39.91W11Washington, Ella R51

CSC-PV 39.92M11Sontag, Ethan M52

YORK-PV 40.00W12Keenan, Olive J53

HACC-PV 40.12M12Nault, Jericho54

NCAP-PV 40.31W12Evans, Heidi L55

YORK-PV 40.53M11MacKay, Devin D56

NCAP-PV 40.55M11Conjura, Chase E57

YORK-PV 40.55M11Crimmins, Ben M58

PM-PV 40.72W11Schoonover, Emma J59

PM-PV 40.81M11Tivel, Micah W60

YORK-PV 40.88M11Schneider, Mark F61

PM-PV 41.41M12Pappa, Landon T62

PM-PV 41.50M11Redington, Liam H63

PM-PV 41.57W11Whitener, Avilea S64

HACC-PV 41.64W11Brink, Reagan E65

PM-PV 41.78W11Kibsey, Veronika L66

PM-PV 41.79W12Shrestha, Palisa67

CSC-PV 41.88M11Comottor, Anthony J68

CSC-PV 42.50M11Recinos, Gabriel A69

PM-PV 43.00W11Butakova, Eva70

PM-PV 43.13W12Lee, Ava N71

YORK-PV 43.13M12Keating, Gavin K72

PM-PV 43.28M11Yeh, Carter M73

NCAP-PV 43.28M12Berger, Jacob W74

PM-PV 43.41M11Kim, Nathan J75

HACC-PV 44.13W11Steiner, Rose R76

HACC-PV 44.52M12Toomey, Tyler77

HACC-PV 44.61W12Morgan, Abby E78

YORK-PV 44.80M12Newbold, Luca C79

NCAP-PV 44.93M11Pugh, Owen R80

CSC-PV 45.35W11Andersen, Cece M81

YORK-PV 46.77W11Rodger, Penelope G82

PM-PV 46.89W12Hansberger, Lily F83

YORK-PV 47.04W11Bassi, Anika R84

HACC-PV 47.12W11Rubino, Madelyn G85

NCAP-PV 47.56M11Schulte, Michael J86

PM-PV 47.67M11Elbarawy, Younes H87

PM-PV 47.78W11Ta, Emily H88

PM-PV 47.94W12Mong, Emma F89

HACC-PV 48.11M11Morgan, Timmy P90

PM-PV 48.11W12Gunay, Arya D91

PM-PV 48.12W11Kim, Dylan H92

HACC-PV 48.28W12Allen, Caris A93

HACC-PV 48.56W11Suazo, Sophia A94

NCAP-PV 48.74M11Crook, Wyatt J95

PM-PV 49.08W11Tesfay, Mariamawit A96

PM-PV 49.15W11Zisler, Harper G97

PM-PV 49.77M11Lanzetta, Luca I98

YORK-PV 50.33W12Coppins, Ellis V99

YORK-PV 50.70W11Meenaghan, Annie C100

CSC-PV 50.79W12Iannuzzi, Brielle101

YORK-PV 52.73M11Ackley, Noah D102

PM-PV 53.26W11McCaskill, Vivi C103

NCAP-PV 53.78M11Estrada, Ethan R104

PM-PV 54.22M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel105

NCAP-PV 55.42W11Estrada, Lucia A106

HACC-PV NTW11Sisserson, Hailey107

HACC-PV NTW11Frazitta, Ryan108

HACC-PV NTM11Sucro, Nolan109

HACC-PV NTM12King, James H110

HACC-PV NTW12Peffer, Rooney111

HACC-PV NTM12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen112

CSC-PV NTM11Lau, Noah M113

PM-PV NTM11Peterson, Seb H114

PM-PV NTM11Sullenberger, Ben M115

PM-PV NTW11Redard, Emme M116

PM-PV NTW11Levine, Hadley N117

PM-PV NTM11Mulakaluri, Keshava S118

PM-PV NTW11Hills, Charlotte S119

PM-PV NTW11Black, Zoe V120

PM-PV NTW12Black, Thia S121

PM-PV NTW11Pola, Aanya Reddy122

PM-PV NTW12Jakubowicz, Natalie H123

PM-PV NTW11Schultz, Mia A124

PM-PV NTW12Marzluff, Cici E125

NCAP-PV NTM11Williamson, Callum R126

YORK-PV NTM11Hall, Henry A127

YORK-PV NTW12Mobin, Noor128

YORK-PV NTW12Raithel, Lilah A129

#2 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:58.36W11Sahin, Payton L1

YORK-PV 2:58.82M12Maria, Michael R2

YORK-PV 3:02.76W12Meek, Grace J3

NCAP-PV 3:04.24W12Garcia, Lucy M4

YORK-PV 3:09.70W12Pfiffner, Maddie K5

YORK-PV 3:11.47M12DiGaudio, Luke A6

CSC-PV 3:12.05M12Frimpong, Jaiden S7

YORK-PV 3:18.54M12Nguyen, Gabriel I8

HACC-PV 3:18.82W11Rubino, Madelyn G9

YORK-PV 3:19.76W11Bassi, Anika R10

PM-PV 3:20.59M11Hughes, Zeke T11

NCAP-PV 3:21.83W12Shoemaker, Emily M12

YORK-PV 3:23.62W12Mehr, Addison K13

NCAP-PV 3:24.01M12Bohaty, Rowen F14

YORK-PV 3:28.03W11Magnuson, Sydney J15

PM-PV 3:36.74W12Hansberger, Lily F16

PM-PV 3:39.81M11Janes, Colin T17

PM-PV 3:42.10W12Kang, Olivia G18

PM-PV 3:44.04M12Zenyuh, Nolan J19

PM-PV 4:52.11M11Mulakaluri, Keshava S20

HACC-PV NTM12King, James H21

CSC-PV NTM11Durham, Chance S22

CSC-PV NTW11Andersen, Cece M23

PM-PV NTW11Ta, Emily H24

PM-PV NTM11Chan, William S25

PM-PV NTM11Duarte, Sebastian D26

PM-PV NTW11Ong, Olivia C27

PM-PV NTW11Redard, Emme M28

PM-PV NTM11Gonchikar, Devan M29

PM-PV NTW11Black, Zoe V30

PM-PV NTM11Abadam, James A31

NCAP-PV NTW11Nguyen, Nhi P32

NCAP-PV NTW12Koeppen, Violet E33

YORK-PV NTM11Schneider, Mark F34

YORK-PV NTM12Newbold, Luca C35

#3 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:09.86M12MacKay, Bryce D1

NCAP-PV 1:13.58W12Iannitto, Emerson G2

YORK-PV 1:14.23W12Walsh, Caitlin E3

YORK-PV 1:15.22M11Kelly, Charlie A4

HACC-PV 1:17.98M12Wallenhorst, Kenny5

NCAP-PV 1:19.29W12Koeppen, Violet E6

PM-PV 1:19.92M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C7

YORK-PV 1:20.56W12Meek, Grace J8

PM-PV 1:21.55W12Stahl, Emily V9

CSC-PV 1:21.93W12Yi, Melanie G10

YORK-PV 1:23.33W12Hammond, Margie L11

YORK-PV 1:23.84M12Ross, Liam P12

YORK-PV 1:24.88M11Jenks, Chase N13
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#3   ...   (Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

NCAP-PV 1:27.79M11Harte, Oliver M14

PM-PV 1:32.33M12Mauldin, Daniel J15

NCAP-PV 1:34.06W12Ward, Vivian M16

NCAP-PV 1:35.90M11Maffei, Ayrton P17

PM-PV 1:42.03W12Kang, Olivia G18

PM-PV 1:59.05M12Pappa, Landon T19

CSC-PV NTM11Lau, Noah M20

PM-PV NTM11Boyer, Andrew R21

PM-PV NTM11Peterson, Seb H22

PM-PV NTW11Whitener, Avilea S23

PM-PV NTW12Houff, Charlotte K24

YORK-PV NTM11Crimmins, Ben M25

YORK-PV NTM12DiGaudio, Luke A26

YORK-PV NTM11Perez-Roberts, Parker T27

YORK-PV NTM12Miettinen, Akseli M28

YORK-PV NTW12Coppins, Ellis V29

#4 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:29.24M12MacKay, Bryce D1

PM-PV 2:36.34W12Lu, Sophia A2

CSC-PV 2:41.76M11Telleen, Cavan J3

YORK-PV 2:42.92M12Nguyen, Gabriel I4

PM-PV 2:43.12W12Wolford, Lily H5

PM-PV 2:45.26W12Fistere, Elizabeth R6

PM-PV 2:47.39W12Burke, Adelyn C7

NCAP-PV 2:48.38W12Garcia, Lucy M8

PM-PV 2:49.57W12Kang, Olivia G9

PM-PV 2:52.70M12Mauldin, Daniel J10

NCAP-PV 3:10.01W12Shoemaker, Emily M11

NCAP-PV 3:13.37M12Bohaty, Rowen F12

NCAP-PV 3:19.00W11Coglianese, Sofia J13

HACC-PV NTW12Boyle, Mollie E14

CSC-PV NTW11Littman, Audrey N15

PM-PV NTM11Chan, William S16

PM-PV NTW12Holler, Daphne A17

PM-PV NTW12Stahl, Emily V18

YORK-PV NTW11Cocker, Claire L19

YORK-PV NTM11Duffy, Danny E20

YORK-PV NTM11MacKay, Devin D21

YORK-PV NTM12DiGaudio, Luke A22

YORK-PV NTW11Sellgren, Kirin K23

#5 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 59.71W12Iannitto, Emerson G1

PM-PV 1:01.72M12LePore, Drew S2

HACC-PV 1:01.99W12Boyle, Mollie E3

YORK-PV 1:03.51W12Walsh, Caitlin E4

PM-PV 1:04.11W12Fistere, Elizabeth R5

YORK-PV 1:04.21M12Friedman, Benjamin A6

HACC-PV 1:04.31M12Wallenhorst, Kenny7

NCAP-PV 1:04.42W12Moore, Emily J8

PM-PV 1:04.48M12Zenyuh, Nolan J9

YORK-PV 1:04.86W12Kache, Rania S10

PM-PV 1:05.07W12Randolph, Audrey Z11

YORK-PV 1:05.50W12Velarde, Alaura A12

NCAP-PV 1:05.63W11Dugger, Emmy K13

CSC-PV 1:05.79W12Yi, Melanie G14

PM-PV 1:06.08M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C15

YORK-PV 1:06.31M11Kelly, Charlie A16

NCAP-PV 1:06.90W12Loggins, Charley J17

NCAP-PV 1:07.02W11Breitbeil, Grace A18

CSC-PV 1:07.65W12Smith, Audrey E19

PM-PV 1:07.97M12Ferssizidis, Bobby20

PM-PV 1:08.03W12Johnson, Olivia E21

YORK-PV 1:08.06W12Hammond, Margie L22

YORK-PV 1:08.20W12Meek, Grace J23

PM-PV 1:08.43W12Do, Michelle H24

PM-PV 1:08.94W12Austin, Ainsley J25

PM-PV 1:09.17M11Hughes, Zeke T26

YORK-PV 1:09.26M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T27

YORK-PV 1:09.76W12McShane, Rachel K28

YORK-PV 1:09.79M11Farquhar, Dylan J29

HACC-PV 1:10.11W12Todd, Hannah E30

YORK-PV 1:10.12M11Jenks, Chase N31

YORK-PV 1:10.17W11Fears, Noelle T32

PM-PV 1:10.30M11Garbis, Brady J33

YORK-PV 1:10.57W12Gabet, Coraline34

YORK-PV 1:10.57M12Etris, Connor A35

PM-PV 1:10.66W12Holler, Daphne A36

CSC-PV 1:10.84M11Telleen, Cavan J37

PM-PV 1:11.29W11Ong, Olivia C38

YORK-PV 1:11.29M11McCall, Jack R39

PM-PV 1:11.73M11Abadam, James A40

NCAP-PV 1:12.00M12Kaelin, Jack W41

PM-PV 1:12.29W11Nelson, Zoe J42

YORK-PV 1:12.49M12Norman, Chase P43

PM-PV 1:12.54M11Redington, Liam H44

PM-PV 1:13.53W12Burke, Adelyn C45

NCAP-PV 1:13.59W11Nguyen, Nhi P46

NCAP-PV 1:13.61M12Brownback, Teddy E47

CSC-PV 1:13.73M11Durham, Chance S48

PM-PV 1:13.97M11Tivel, Micah W49

YORK-PV 1:13.99W12Pfiffner, Maddie K50

YORK-PV 1:14.18M11Woodworth, Peter R51

CSC-PV 1:14.33M11Sontag, Ethan M52

HACC-PV 1:15.02M12Toomey, Tyler53

AVAC-PV 1:15.04M11Henry, Charlie54

CSC-PV 1:15.14M11Lau, Noah M55

YORK-PV 1:15.63W11Magnuson, Sydney J56

NCAP-PV 1:15.87M11Pugh, Owen R57

YORK-PV 1:16.04W12Keenan, Olive J58

HACC-PV 1:16.45W12Allen, Caris A59

HACC-PV 1:16.74W11Sisserson, Hailey60

HACC-PV 1:17.02M11Ingham, Lucas W61

PM-PV 1:18.79W11Schoonover, Emma J62

NCAP-PV 1:18.83M11Bauerlein, Gray G63

YORK-PV 1:19.35M12Miettinen, Akseli M64

HACC-PV 1:19.72W12Morgan, Abby E65

PM-PV 1:20.20W11Zisler, Harper G66

NCAP-PV 1:20.35W12Ward, Vivian M67

PM-PV 1:20.52W12Marzluff, Cici E68

HACC-PV 1:20.80W11Steiner, Rose R69

YORK-PV 1:21.14M12Keating, Gavin K70

HACC-PV 1:21.18M11Morgan, Timmy P71

PM-PV 1:21.32M12Pappa, Landon T72

NCAP-PV 1:21.62M12Berger, Jacob W73

YORK-PV 1:21.87M11Crimmins, Ben M74

PM-PV 1:22.01M11Gonchikar, Devan M75

PM-PV 1:22.10M11Kim, Nathan J76

CSC-PV 1:22.70W12Iannuzzi, Brielle77

PM-PV 1:22.71W11Mabesa, Lyla A78

PM-PV 1:23.08W11Kibsey, Veronika L79

HACC-PV 1:23.20W11Brink, Reagan E80

PM-PV 1:23.27W12Lee, Ava N81

HACC-PV 1:24.29W11Suazo, Sophia A82

PM-PV 1:24.33W12Shrestha, Palisa83

PM-PV 1:24.71W11Washington, Ella R84

HACC-PV 1:25.16W11Rubino, Madelyn G85

NCAP-PV 1:26.07M11Crook, Wyatt J86

PM-PV 1:26.31W11Kim, Dylan H87

HACC-PV 1:26.77W12Peffer, Rooney88

PM-PV 1:28.53W12Gunay, Arya D89

PM-PV 1:29.92W12Black, Thia S90

PM-PV 1:30.66M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel91

PM-PV 1:32.20M11Sullenberger, Ben M92

PM-PV 1:33.55M11Elbarawy, Younes H93

PM-PV 1:33.55W11Butakova, Eva94

PM-PV 1:33.64W12Hansberger, Lily F95

PM-PV 1:34.09M11Tesfay, Christian A96

YORK-PV 1:34.46W11Bassi, Anika R97

PM-PV 1:34.78W11McCaskill, Vivi C98

NCAP-PV 1:35.69W12Evans, Heidi L99

PM-PV 1:36.98W11Ta, Emily H100

PM-PV 1:37.35M11Lanzetta, Luca I101

PM-PV 1:37.78M12Barahona, Daniel G102

PM-PV 1:40.65M11Talvik, Raul S103

YORK-PV 1:41.76W12Coppins, Ellis V104

YORK-PV 1:45.37W11Rodger, Penelope G105

NCAP-PV 1:45.89W11Estrada, Lucia A106

PM-PV 1:48.04W11Tesfay, Mariamawit A107

PM-PV 1:48.68M11Mulakaluri, Keshava S108

PM-PV 1:57.74M11Peterson, Seb H109

HACC-PV NTW11Frazitta, Ryan110

HACC-PV NTM12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen111

CSC-PV NTM11Comottor, Anthony J112

CSC-PV NTM11Recinos, Gabriel A113

PM-PV NTM11Salzano, Maxwell A114

PM-PV NTM11Boyer, Andrew R115

PM-PV NTW11Nguyen, Tori L116

PM-PV NTW11Black, Zoe V117

PM-PV NTW12Jakubowicz, Natalie H118

PM-PV NTM11Yeh, Carter M119

PM-PV NTW12Houff, Charlotte K120

NCAP-PV NTM11Williamson, Callum R121

YORK-PV NTW11Forst, Kate K122

YORK-PV NTW12Mobin, Noor123

YORK-PV NTM11Ackley, Noah D124

YORK-PV NTW12Raithel, Lilah A125

#6 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 2:41.74W12Koeppen, Violet E1

PM-PV 2:42.88W12Wolford, Lily H2

NCAP-PV 2:46.89W12Loggins, Charley J3

YORK-PV 2:51.76M11Monahan, John M4

NCAP-PV 2:53.42M11Bauerlein, Gray G5

HACC-PV 2:56.34M12Toomey, Tyler6

NCAP-PV 2:56.83W12Shoemaker, Emily M7

PM-PV 2:58.75W12Austin, Ainsley J8

PM-PV 3:00.27M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C9

PM-PV 3:02.77M11Duarte, Sebastian D10

NCAP-PV 3:08.04M11Harte, Oliver M11
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#6   ...   (Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM)

NCAP-PV 3:09.29M12Brownback, Teddy E12

NCAP-PV 3:15.00M12Kaelin, Jack W13

YORK-PV 3:15.07M11Hall, Henry A14

YORK-PV 3:42.51M11MacKay, Devin D15

NCAP-PV 3:45.00M11Crook, Wyatt J16

YORK-PV 3:46.91W11Sellgren, Kirin K17

PM-PV NTW12Lee, Ava N18

PM-PV NTW11Nguyen, Tori L19

PM-PV NTM11Mulakaluri, Keshava S20

PM-PV NTM12Barahona, Daniel G21

PM-PV NTW12Jakubowicz, Natalie H22

PM-PV NTW12Houff, Charlotte K23

YORK-PV NTM11Crimmins, Ben M24

#7 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 32.78M12MacKay, Bryce D1

PM-PV 34.63M12LePore, Drew S2

NCAP-PV 35.71M11Conjura, Chase E3

YORK-PV 36.19M12Friedman, Benjamin A4

YORK-PV 37.11W12Pfiffner, Maddie K5

YORK-PV 37.11M12Maria, Michael R6

YORK-PV 37.57W11Sahin, Payton L7

YORK-PV 37.62W12Kache, Rania S8

CSC-PV 37.66W12Yi, Melanie G9

YORK-PV 37.87W12Velarde, Alaura A10

HACC-PV 38.00W12Boyle, Mollie E11

PM-PV 38.75W12Lu, Sophia A12

YORK-PV 38.89W11Cocker, Claire L13

PM-PV 38.95W12Do, Michelle H14

HACC-PV 39.05W12Todd, Hannah E15

CSC-PV 39.08M12Frimpong, Jaiden S16

PM-PV 39.35M11Abadam, James A17

NCAP-PV 39.44W11Dugger, Emmy K18

PM-PV 39.45W12Holler, Daphne A19

YORK-PV 39.45M12DiGaudio, Luke A20

NCAP-PV 39.75W12Moore, Emily J21

PM-PV 39.97M11Tivel, Micah W22

YORK-PV 39.97W12McShane, Rachel K23

CSC-PV 40.31W12Smith, Audrey E24

YORK-PV 40.33W12Meek, Grace J25

YORK-PV 40.43M11Monahan, John M26

YORK-PV 40.63M11Schneider, Mark F27

YORK-PV 40.71M12Nguyen, Gabriel I28

PM-PV 40.72W11Ong, Olivia C29

YORK-PV 40.74M11Farquhar, Dylan J30

NCAP-PV 40.88W11Nguyen, Nhi P31

YORK-PV 41.06M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T32

PM-PV 41.08W11Mabesa, Lyla A33

CSC-PV 41.11M11Comottor, Anthony J34

YORK-PV 41.13M12Norman, Chase P35

PM-PV 41.52M11Hughes, Zeke T36

HACC-PV 41.62M12King, James H37

YORK-PV 41.74M12Ross, Liam P38

NCAP-PV 41.75W12Garcia, Lucy M39

HACC-PV 41.85M12Wallenhorst, Kenny40

YORK-PV 42.06W11Bassi, Anika R41

AVAC-PV 42.23M11Henry, Charlie42

YORK-PV 42.26M12Newbold, Luca C43

NCAP-PV 42.70M11Maffei, Ayrton P44

PM-PV 42.85W11Nelson, Zoe J45

PM-PV 43.07W11Zisler, Harper G46

HACC-PV 43.08M11Ingham, Lucas W47

YORK-PV 43.17W12Keenan, Olive J48

PM-PV 43.20M11Janes, Colin T49

YORK-PV 43.50M12Etris, Connor A50

YORK-PV 43.69W11Fears, Noelle T51

NCAP-PV 43.77W12Evans, Heidi L52

YORK-PV 44.37W11Magnuson, Sydney J53

NCAP-PV 44.85M12Berger, Jacob W54

NCAP-PV 44.96W11Coglianese, Sofia J55

HACC-PV 45.11W11Rubino, Madelyn G56

CSC-PV 45.22M11Durham, Chance S57

NCAP-PV 45.23M11Pugh, Owen R58

PM-PV 45.37W11Kibsey, Veronika L59

PM-PV 45.61W12Lee, Ava N60

PM-PV 45.78W12Hansberger, Lily F61

PM-PV 46.01M11Sullenberger, Ben M62

PM-PV 46.48M12Mauldin, Daniel J63

PM-PV 46.61M12John, Greyson J64

NCAP-PV 46.62W11Breitbeil, Grace A65

PM-PV 46.68M11Duarte, Sebastian D66

HACC-PV 46.81W11Sisserson, Hailey67

PM-PV 46.87M11Boyer, Andrew R68

CSC-PV 46.95W11Radielovic, Lana N69

YORK-PV 46.96M11McCall, Jack R70

PM-PV 47.00M12Ferssizidis, Bobby71

PM-PV 47.16W12Randolph, Audrey Z72

PM-PV 47.21W11Washington, Ella R73

PM-PV 47.25M11Gonchikar, Devan M74

PM-PV 47.62W11Schoonover, Emma J75

NCAP-PV 47.72W12Ward, Vivian M76

YORK-PV 48.37M11Hall, Henry A77

PM-PV 48.65W11Whitener, Avilea S78

PM-PV 48.67M12Pappa, Landon T79

PM-PV 49.13W12Gunay, Arya D80

CSC-PV 49.14W11Littman, Audrey N81

PM-PV 49.23M11Yeh, Carter M82

HACC-PV 49.48M11Morgan, Timmy P83

YORK-PV 49.52W11Forst, Kate K84

NCAP-PV 49.93M11Schulte, Michael J85

NCAP-PV 50.00M12Kaelin, Jack W86

YORK-PV 50.14W11Meenaghan, Annie C87

HACC-PV 50.16W12Morgan, Abby E88

HACC-PV 50.45W11Brink, Reagan E89

YORK-PV 50.98W12Coppins, Ellis V90

NCAP-PV 51.35W11Estrada, Lucia A91

PM-PV 51.51W12Black, Thia S92

NCAP-PV 51.62M11Harte, Oliver M93

YORK-PV 51.85W12Bhosale, Puva D94

HACC-PV 52.31W12Peffer, Rooney95

YORK-PV 52.64M11Ackley, Noah D96

YORK-PV 53.02W11Rodger, Penelope G97

PM-PV 53.47M11Redington, Liam H98

PM-PV 53.52W11Kim, Dylan H99

HACC-PV 53.83W11Steiner, Rose R100

HACC-PV 54.94W12Allen, Caris A101

PM-PV 55.22W11Levine, Hadley N102

NCAP-PV 55.52M11Estrada, Ethan R103

PM-PV 55.71M11Talvik, Raul S104

PM-PV 56.25W11Hills, Charlotte S105

PM-PV 58.98M11Tesfay, Christian A106

CSC-PV 59.29W12Iannuzzi, Brielle107

PM-PV 1:00.49W11Pola, Aanya Reddy108

CSC-PV 1:01.83M11Sontag, Ethan M109

PM-PV 1:11.88M11Peterson, Seb H110

HACC-PV NTM12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen111

CSC-PV NTM11Lau, Noah M112

PM-PV NTM11Elbarawy, Younes H113

PM-PV NTM11Salzano, Maxwell A114

PM-PV NTW11McCaskill, Vivi C115

PM-PV NTW12Shrestha, Palisa116

PM-PV NTW11Redard, Emme M117

PM-PV NTW11Tesfay, Mariamawit A118

PM-PV NTW11Butakova, Eva119

PM-PV NTM12Barahona, Daniel G120

NCAP-PV NTM11Williamson, Callum R121

YORK-PV NTM12Miettinen, Akseli M122

YORK-PV NTW12Raithel, Lilah A123

#8 Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 6:19.41W12Fistere, Elizabeth R1

PM-PV 6:28.73W12Knight, Evelyn E2

PM-PV 6:37.56W12Johnson, Olivia E3

PM-PV 6:39.47M12Mauldin, Daniel J4

NCAP-PV 6:41.84M11Maffei, Ayrton P5

YORK-PV 6:49.65W11Fahle, Gryffin M6

NCAP-PV 6:54.81W11Dugger, Emmy K7

HACC-PV 6:56.82W12Todd, Hannah E8

YORK-PV 7:10.71W12Gabet, Coraline9

NCAP-PV 7:15.45W11Coglianese, Sofia J10

PM-PV 7:33.02M12John, Greyson J11

YORK-PV 7:42.07W11Magnuson, Sydney J12

PM-PV 8:18.11W12Mong, Emma F13

HACC-PV 8:20.01M12Nault, Jericho14

PM-PV 9:38.06M12Dethloff, Jacob S15

NCAP-PV 9:45.56M11Conjura, Chase E16

PM-PV NTM12Ferssizidis, Bobby17

PM-PV NTM12White, Eli C18

PM-PV NTM11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel19

PM-PV NTM11Janes, Colin T20

YORK-PV NTW12Walsh, Caitlin E21

YORK-PV NTM11Brannan, Luke E22

#9 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 35.87W10Scully, Maggie K1

YORK-PV 35.96M10Manguikian, Zander D2

NCAP-PV 36.20M10Brado, Jonathan M3

HACC-PV 36.25W10Allen, Kailyn M4

NCAP-PV 37.76W10Iannitto, Sawyer O5

CSC-PV 38.09W10Castilleja, Emily J6

YORK-PV 38.58W10Adair, Nicolette A7

PM-PV 38.65W9Wood, Poppy J8

HACC-PV 39.01M10Lear, David M9

YORK-PV 39.08W10Choi, Kara E10

YORK-PV 39.25M10Langsdale, Tanner J11

PM-PV 39.47M10Goldman, Samuel A12

HACC-PV 39.80W10Rusch, Bella I13

CSC-PV 39.91M9Enfinger, Max H14

PM-PV 39.91M10Nagtzaam, Graham P15

HACC-PV 40.02W9Ahearn, Molly16

NCAP-PV 40.31W10To, My-Anh17
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#9   ...   (Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

HACC-PV 40.84M10Jain, Vedarth18

YORK-PV 40.84M10Hammond, Barrett R19

HACC-PV 40.88W9Todd, Claire M20

YORK-PV 41.20M10Velarde, Hudson H21

NCAP-PV 41.33W10Wiggers, Clare V22

CSC-PV 41.60M9Dossie, Adrian M23

NCAP-PV 41.75M10Civali, Jagger Y24

YORK-PV 41.95M9Velarde, Arlow A25

CSC-PV 42.20W10Anyaoku, Kamsi N26

PM-PV 42.47W9Randall, Victoria E27

NCAP-PV 42.72W10Bush, Sophia G28

YORK-PV 42.92W10Silver, Ellie M29

YORK-PV 42.96M10Karapinar, Kaya S30

PM-PV 43.05M10John, Austin R31

PM-PV 43.26W9Shi, Skylar S32

YORK-PV 43.41W10McShane, Grace K33

YORK-PV 43.47M10Beitz, Zeke W34

HACC-PV 43.72M9Sisserson, Connor G35

YORK-PV 43.75M9Raj, Emmett S36

PM-PV 44.26W9Dunn, Sierra H37

PM-PV 44.61M10Henricks, Caiden J38

NCAP-PV 44.94W9Bohaty, Reigna L39

HACC-PV 45.52W9Gasque, Kiera I40

PM-PV 46.01M10Holler, Leif A41

HACC-PV 46.04M9Colello, Brennan42

PM-PV 46.04W10Ryerson, Adrienne H43

HACC-PV 46.21W9Long, Elena44

CSC-PV 46.45W9Soskey, Tenley G45

YORK-PV 46.55M10Pollak, Connor K46

NCAP-PV 46.74M9Blais, Lawson E47

NCAP-PV 47.14W10Shrestha, Navya48

NCAP-PV 47.16M10Lensink, Henry E49

YORK-PV 47.22W10Tran, Caroline B50

YORK-PV 47.32M10Hunstock, Gus A51

PM-PV 47.47W9Marshall, Amiya M52

NCAP-PV 47.56W10Charbonneau, Rose A53

HACC-PV 47.63W9Burd, Rowan54

YORK-PV 47.71W10Hance, Charlotte M55

NCAP-PV 47.73M10Ciarniello, Tommy J56

PM-PV 48.29W9Beaudoin, Alice M57

NCAP-PV 48.38M9Groves, Luke T58

NCAP-PV 48.59W9Maffei, Opal59

PM-PV 48.81W9Mitchell, Annika L60

CSC-PV 49.07W9Portella, Selah E61

PM-PV 49.10M9Van Dalen, Jonathan G62

HACC-PV 49.41W10Wee, Amelia H63

CSC-PV 49.50W10Pathak, Aashra64

PM-PV 49.61W9Comfort, Pippa J65

PM-PV 49.63W9Ferkat, Muhlisa66

YORK-PV 49.78M9O'Mara, Oliver J67

PM-PV 49.80W9Beirne, Sienna G68

PM-PV 49.96M10Murdoch, Zac N69

CSC-PV 50.02W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R70

PM-PV 50.29W10Goff, Alexis D71

NCAP-PV 50.32W9Uketui, Beverly C72

PM-PV 50.62W10Potterton, Emily G73

YORK-PV 50.86W10Lalwani, Norah F74

PM-PV 51.03W9Haslem, Audra K75

PM-PV 51.28W9Mauldin, Gracie E76

NCAP-PV 51.43W10Marenic, Mackenzie L77

CSC-PV 51.71M10Iannuzzi, Andrew78

PM-PV 51.71W9Ruhs, Corinne K79

HACC-PV 51.76M10Tillman, Edward80

PM-PV 51.81M10Kenealy, Ryan J81

NCAP-PV 51.92M9O'Grady, Henry J82

CSC-PV 51.98M10Case, Flynn R83

PM-PV 52.26W9Shroeder, Harper M84

CSC-PV 53.28W10Sylvia, Olive D85

NCAP-PV 53.66M9Shoemaker, Brandon R86

PM-PV 53.68W9Cunneen, Ellie G87

PM-PV 54.59W9Sharma, Kenisha88

YORK-PV 54.64W9Purvis, Evelyn M89

HACC-PV 54.86M10Bhatt, Shiv G90

YORK-PV 55.32W10Flanigan, Audrey J91

HACC-PV 56.32W9Shrestha, Maya92

PM-PV 56.49W9McQuay, Molly E93

PM-PV 57.19W9Curto, Nora M94

PM-PV 57.82M9Knight, Alexander R95

YORK-PV 58.16W9Jackshaw, Piper O96

PM-PV 58.32W9Wood, Sammy J97

YORK-PV 58.36M10Ross, Jack T98

PM-PV 59.43M10Stio, Teddy M99

PM-PV 59.87W9Burns, Rosie V100

HACC-PV 1:00.12M9Timmons, Parker101

HACC-PV 1:00.29M9Yates, Milo102

PM-PV 1:00.42W9Taylor, Vicky G103

YORK-PV 1:00.50W9Zhang, Madeline104

HACC-PV 1:01.85W9Venkatachalam, Gowsiga105

YORK-PV 1:02.05M9Wong, Eli M106

PM-PV 1:02.79M10Miranda, Jerrell D107

YORK-PV 1:04.40W9More, Reya A108

PM-PV 1:05.58W9Beegle, Charli M109

PM-PV 1:05.95M9Elbarawy, Youssef H110

PM-PV 1:08.93W9Brittingham, Abigail L111

PM-PV 1:11.51W9Kropp, Olive M112

PM-PV 1:15.37W9Hassane, Talia W113

HACC-PV NTM10Selestay, Vincent M114

HACC-PV NTM10Der Kinderen, Eduard115

HACC-PV NTM9Pingili, Rishik116

PM-PV NTW9Shansby, Ava H117

PM-PV NTW10Tomassian, Catherine G118

PM-PV NTW9Black, Justine A119

PM-PV NTW9Lee, Haven Y120

PM-PV NTM9Geiger, Lucian D121

PM-PV NTM10Lee, Eddie B122

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice123

PM-PV NTM10Morse, Evan W124

PM-PV NTM9Reeves, John D125

PM-PV NTM9Williams, Peter N126

PM-PV NTW9Arabi, Chloe N127

PM-PV NTW9Mukurazhizha, Maita S128

NCAP-PV NTM10Workneh, Abraham T129

NCAP-PV NTW9Keene, Marnie E130

NCAP-PV NTM9Duckery, Matthias A131

AVAC-PV NTW10Sewell, Ella G132

#10 Mixed 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:44.36W10Scully, Maggie K1

HACC-PV 2:57.12W10Allen, Kailyn M2

YORK-PV 3:01.02W10O'Brien, Kylie R3

NCAP-PV 3:04.07W10Wiggers, Clare V4

YORK-PV 3:08.76W10Adair, Nicolette A5

PM-PV 3:12.28M9Yarnelle, August P6

YORK-PV 3:16.07W10Hance, Charlotte M7

PM-PV 3:17.04W9Dunn, Sierra H8

PM-PV 3:26.23W10Ryerson, Adrienne H9

YORK-PV 3:36.07M10Karapinar, Kaya S10

NCAP-PV 3:36.80M9Harte, Felix S11

PM-PV 4:04.13W9Mauldin, Gracie E12

PM-PV 4:05.47W9Ferkat, Muhlisa13

HACC-PV NTW9Ahearn, Molly14

PM-PV NTM10John, Austin R15

PM-PV NTW9Sharma, Kenisha16

PM-PV NTW10Tomassian, Catherine G17

YORK-PV NTM10Beitz, Zeke W18

YORK-PV NTM10Hammond, Barrett R19

#11 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:14.33W10Beck, Grace K1

NCAP-PV 1:20.89W10Iannitto, Sawyer O2

YORK-PV 1:31.54W10Hetmanski, Meghan E3

PM-PV 1:52.11W10Potterton, Emily G4

NCAP-PV 1:55.60W9Maffei, Opal5

CSC-PV 1:58.93W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R6

CSC-PV NTW10Farmer, Keating J7

CSC-PV NTM9Dossie, Adrian M8

PM-PV NTW9Sharma, Kenisha9

PM-PV NTM9Moreira Dias, Thomas10

PM-PV NTM10Henricks, Caiden J11

#12 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 39.67M10Beitz, Zeke W1

YORK-PV 41.20W10Scully, Maggie K2

YORK-PV 42.99W10Choi, Kara E3

HACC-PV 43.04W10Rusch, Bella I4

NCAP-PV 44.09M10Ciarniello, Tommy J5

YORK-PV 44.17M10Manguikian, Zander D6

NCAP-PV 44.24W10Wiggers, Clare V7

PM-PV 44.70M10Nguyen, Logan J8

NCAP-PV 44.74W10Otten, Faith E9

HACC-PV 44.86M10Lear, David M10

YORK-PV 44.90M10Langsdale, Tanner J11

CSC-PV 45.24W10O'Brien, Piper A12

PM-PV 45.48W9Shi, Skylar S13

NCAP-PV 45.50M10Civali, Jagger Y14

PM-PV 45.94W9Dunn, Sierra H15

YORK-PV 46.25W10McShane, Grace K16

PM-PV 46.29M10John, Austin R17

NCAP-PV 46.61M10Workneh, Abraham T18

HACC-PV 47.05W10Wee, Amelia H19

PM-PV 47.45M9Yarnelle, August P20

YORK-PV 48.40M10Velarde, Hudson H21

NCAP-PV 48.74M9Blais, Lawson E22

PM-PV 49.07W9Wood, Poppy J23

CSC-PV 49.18M9Enfinger, Max H24

PM-PV 49.49W9Hojnicki, Olivia G25

CSC-PV 49.66W10Anyaoku, Kamsi N26

YORK-PV 50.36W10Silver, Ellie M27

YORK-PV 50.36M10Karapinar, Kaya S28

PM-PV 50.81M10Nagtzaam, Graham P29

NCAP-PV 51.10M10Lensink, Henry E30
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#12   ...   (Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

YORK-PV 51.24M10Pollak, Connor K31

NCAP-PV 51.38W10Shrestha, Navya32

NCAP-PV 51.84W9Bohaty, Reigna L33

PM-PV 52.09M10Lee, Eddie B34

NCAP-PV 52.13W10To, My-Anh35

CSC-PV 52.48M10Huang, Alvin36

HACC-PV 52.52M10Selestay, Vincent M37

PM-PV 52.86W9Mitchell, Annika L38

HACC-PV 53.40M10Jain, Vedarth39

YORK-PV 53.46M9Velarde, Arlow A40

YORK-PV 53.46M10Ross, Jack T41

NCAP-PV 53.54W10Bush, Sophia G42

CSC-PV 53.55M10Case, Flynn R43

NCAP-PV 53.79M9Harte, Felix S44

PM-PV 53.80W10Potterton, Emily G45

PM-PV 53.84W10Fatah, Aria S46

PM-PV 53.86W9Haslem, Audra K47

NCAP-PV 53.98W9Uketui, Beverly C48

PM-PV 54.22W9Ruhs, Corinne K49

HACC-PV 54.53W9Ahearn, Molly50

HACC-PV 54.73W9Long, Elena51

CSC-PV 54.81W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R52

CSC-PV 54.93M9Dossie, Adrian M53

NCAP-PV 54.99W10Charbonneau, Rose A54

PM-PV 55.00M9Knight, Alexander R55

YORK-PV 55.04M9Smith, Everett R56

NCAP-PV 55.43M9Groves, Luke T57

HACC-PV 55.63W9Gasque, Kiera I58

PM-PV 56.58W9Ferkat, Muhlisa59

PM-PV 56.76M10Holler, Leif A60

YORK-PV 56.91M10Hunstock, Gus A61

PM-PV 57.34W9Shroeder, Harper M62

PM-PV 57.42W10Cunneen, Julia M63

YORK-PV 57.63M9Wong, Eli M64

HACC-PV 57.71M9Sisserson, Connor G65

PM-PV 57.75W9McQuay, Molly E66

YORK-PV 57.80W9Zhang, Madeline67

CSC-PV 58.16M10Iannuzzi, Andrew68

PM-PV 58.25W10Tomassian, Catherine G69

CSC-PV 58.49W10Pathak, Aashra70

PM-PV 59.20W9Beirne, Sienna G71

NCAP-PV 59.50M9Shoemaker, Brandon R72

YORK-PV 59.71W10Flanigan, Audrey J73

YORK-PV 1:00.08W10Tran, Caroline B74

NCAP-PV 1:01.28W10Marenic, Mackenzie L75

PM-PV 1:01.36W9Marshall, Amiya M76

PM-PV 1:01.56M10Murdoch, Zac N77

YORK-PV 1:01.62M9Raj, Emmett S78

HACC-PV 1:03.20W9Shrestha, Maya79

HACC-PV 1:03.89M10Bhatt, Shiv G80

PM-PV 1:04.65M9Van Dalen, Jonathan G81

HACC-PV 1:04.76W9Burd, Rowan82

YORK-PV 1:04.86W9Purvis, Evelyn M83

NCAP-PV 1:07.59M9O'Grady, Henry J84

PM-PV 1:10.62M10Kenealy, Ryan J85

PM-PV 1:18.24W9Brittingham, Abigail L86

HACC-PV 1:19.77M10Der Kinderen, Eduard87

HACC-PV 1:20.10M9Timmons, Parker88

PM-PV 1:25.63M9Geiger, Lucian D89

HACC-PV NTW9Venkatachalam, Gowsiga90

HACC-PV NTM9Yates, Milo91

HACC-PV NTM9Pingili, Rishik92

CSC-PV NTW10Sylvia, Olive D93

CSC-PV NTM9Bernard, Ricky C94

PM-PV NTW9Curto, Nora M95

PM-PV NTW9Comfort, Pippa J96

PM-PV NTW9Cunneen, Ellie G97

PM-PV NTM10Dethloff, Samuel S98

PM-PV NTW9Vitale, Olivia M99

PM-PV NTM10Miranda, Jerrell D100

PM-PV NTW9Black, Justine A101

PM-PV NTW9Wood, Sammy J102

PM-PV NTW9Lee, Haven Y103

PM-PV NTW10McMahon, Leilani M104

PM-PV NTM10Stio, Teddy M105

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice106

PM-PV NTM10Morse, Evan W107

PM-PV NTW9Patterson, Emilia M108

PM-PV NTM9Williams, Peter N109

PM-PV NTW9Kropp, Olive M110

PM-PV NTW10Tepovich, Julie R111

NCAP-PV NTW9Keene, Marnie E112

YORK-PV NTW10Lalwani, Norah F113

YORK-PV NTW9Jackshaw, Piper O114

YORK-PV NTW9More, Reya A115

YORK-PV NTM9O'Mara, Oliver J116

AVAC-PV NTW10Sewell, Ella G117

#13 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:05.11W10Beck, Grace K1

HACC-PV 1:08.17W10Allen, Kailyn M2

NCAP-PV 1:08.96M10Brado, Jonathan M3

CSC-PV 1:10.44W10Castilleja, Emily J4

NCAP-PV 1:10.67W10Otten, Faith E5

NCAP-PV 1:10.88W10Iannitto, Sawyer O6

YORK-PV 1:12.72M9Velarde, Arlow A7

YORK-PV 1:12.86M10Velarde, Hudson H8

NCAP-PV 1:13.03M10Civali, Jagger Y9

NCAP-PV 1:14.90W10To, My-Anh10

YORK-PV 1:15.76W10Adair, Nicolette A11

PM-PV 1:15.88M10John, Austin R12

YORK-PV 1:16.10M10Langsdale, Tanner J13

HACC-PV 1:16.64W9Todd, Claire M14

HACC-PV 1:17.51M10Jain, Vedarth15

HACC-PV 1:17.65M10Lear, David M16

YORK-PV 1:17.99W10O'Brien, Kylie R17

YORK-PV 1:18.40M10Manguikian, Zander D18

PM-PV 1:18.48M9Yarnelle, August P19

NCAP-PV 1:18.58M9Harte, Felix S20

NCAP-PV 1:18.80W10Bush, Sophia G21

NCAP-PV 1:19.16W9Maffei, Opal22

YORK-PV 1:19.35M10Hunstock, Gus A23

CSC-PV 1:21.30W10Anyaoku, Kamsi N24

NCAP-PV 1:21.69M9Blais, Lawson E25

CSC-PV 1:21.84M9Enfinger, Max H26

PM-PV 1:21.85M10Nguyen, Logan J27

NCAP-PV 1:22.30M10Lensink, Henry E28

PM-PV 1:22.40W10Cunneen, Julia M29

YORK-PV 1:22.46M10Karapinar, Kaya S30

HACC-PV 1:22.78W10Wee, Amelia H31

PM-PV 1:22.97W9Randall, Victoria E32

NCAP-PV 1:23.02M10Workneh, Abraham T33

YORK-PV 1:23.35M10Beitz, Zeke W34

YORK-PV 1:23.35M10Hammond, Barrett R35

YORK-PV 1:23.73W10McShane, Grace K36

PM-PV 1:24.06W10Ryerson, Adrienne H37

PM-PV 1:24.80M10Henricks, Caiden J38

HACC-PV 1:25.27M9Sisserson, Connor G39

PM-PV 1:26.36W9Dunn, Sierra H40

CSC-PV 1:26.40M10Huang, Alvin41

HACC-PV 1:26.66M9Colello, Brennan42

HACC-PV 1:26.76M10Selestay, Vincent M43

PM-PV 1:27.37W9Shi, Skylar S44

PM-PV 1:27.80W9Mitchell, Annika L45

NCAP-PV 1:30.44W10Shrestha, Navya46

NCAP-PV 1:30.72M9Groves, Luke T47

PM-PV 1:31.36M10Nagtzaam, Graham P48

HACC-PV 1:32.07M10Bhatt, Shiv G49

PM-PV 1:32.41W9Comfort, Pippa J50

YORK-PV 1:32.42W10Hance, Charlotte M51

NCAP-PV 1:33.06W10Marenic, Mackenzie L52

NCAP-PV 1:33.13W9Bohaty, Reigna L53

PM-PV 1:33.26M10Holler, Leif A54

PM-PV 1:33.53W9Beirne, Sienna G55

PM-PV 1:34.63W10Potterton, Emily G56

HACC-PV 1:34.64W9Long, Elena57

HACC-PV 1:35.30W9Gasque, Kiera I58

HACC-PV 1:36.05W9Burd, Rowan59

NCAP-PV 1:36.45W9Uketui, Beverly C60

CSC-PV 1:37.69W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R61

PM-PV 1:37.90M9Moreira Dias, Thomas62

NCAP-PV 1:38.58W10Charbonneau, Rose A63

PM-PV 1:39.51M10Murdoch, Zac N64

PM-PV 1:40.14W9Ruhs, Corinne K65

CSC-PV 1:40.38W10Sylvia, Olive D66

PM-PV 1:40.86W9Ferkat, Muhlisa67

YORK-PV 1:40.87W10Flanigan, Audrey J68

YORK-PV 1:41.74M10Pollak, Connor K69

NCAP-PV 1:42.39M9Shoemaker, Brandon R70

PM-PV 1:42.47W9Haslem, Audra K71

PM-PV 1:45.53W9Beaudoin, Alice M72

PM-PV 1:45.82M10Kenealy, Ryan J73

PM-PV 1:46.12W9Mauldin, Gracie E74

CSC-PV 1:46.55M10Iannuzzi, Andrew75

YORK-PV 1:47.02W9Purvis, Evelyn M76

YORK-PV 1:47.66W10Lalwani, Norah F77

PM-PV 1:47.74M10Stio, Teddy M78

PM-PV 1:47.89W10Goff, Alexis D79

CSC-PV 1:49.45W10Pathak, Aashra80

NCAP-PV 1:50.57M9O'Grady, Henry J81

HACC-PV 1:51.41M10Tillman, Edward82

PM-PV 1:52.38W9Curto, Nora M83

PM-PV 1:52.53W9Wood, Sammy J84

YORK-PV 1:54.63M10Ross, Jack T85

YORK-PV 1:55.53W10Tran, Caroline B86

YORK-PV 2:03.41W9More, Reya A87

PM-PV 2:08.60M10Miranda, Jerrell D88

PM-PV 2:09.20W9Burns, Rosie V89

HACC-PV 2:24.15M9Timmons, Parker90

PM-PV 2:24.76M9Elbarawy, Youssef H91

HACC-PV NTW9Venkatachalam, Gowsiga92

HACC-PV NTM9Yates, Milo93

CSC-PV NTM9Bernard, Ricky C94
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#13   ...   (Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV NTW9Shansby, Ava H95

PM-PV NTW9Hojnicki, Olivia G96

PM-PV NTW9Cunneen, Ellie G97

PM-PV NTW9Beegle, Charli M98

PM-PV NTW9Vitale, Olivia M99

PM-PV NTW9Shroeder, Harper M100

PM-PV NTW9Black, Justine A101

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice102

PM-PV NTM10Morse, Evan W103

PM-PV NTM9Williams, Peter N104

PM-PV NTW9Kropp, Olive M105

PM-PV NTW9Taylor, Vicky G106

PM-PV NTW9Mukurazhizha, Maita S107

PM-PV NTW10Tepovich, Julie R108

NCAP-PV NTM9Duckery, Matthias A109

YORK-PV NTW10Silver, Ellie M110

YORK-PV NTW9Duffy, Abby T111

YORK-PV NTM9Smith, Everett R112

AVAC-PV NTW10Sewell, Ella G113

#14 Mixed 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 6:23.95W10Scully, Maggie K1

YORK-PV 7:24.09W10Hetmanski, Meghan E2

PM-PV NTW10Fatah, Aria S3

PM-PV NTM10Goldman, Samuel A4

#15 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 26.75 17Harris, Savannah B1

PM-PV 27.09 16Epifanio, Allyson E2

PM-PV 27.32 16Snyder, Emma G3

PM-PV 27.88 13Nguyen, Malia C4

NCAP-PV 28.13 14Marm, Reagan E5

PM-PV 28.16 15Burger, Ansuleé6

YORK-PV 28.44 17Weldon, Courtney E7

CSC-PV 28.77 16Li, Miley8

PM-PV 29.06 16Hassan, Inara Y9

YORK-PV 29.20 14Traboulsi, Sophia M10

YORK-PV 29.45 13Ferrari, Vicky A11

YORK-PV 29.59 16Hispiche, Claire E12

PM-PV 29.70 13Lambert, Amelia R13

YORK-PV 29.74 14Goodman, Olivia A14

NCAP-PV 29.80 16El Bourini, Aysel15

NCAP-PV 29.87 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O16

YORK-PV 29.87 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E17

YORK-PV 29.95 16Elster, Fiona G18

PM-PV 30.00 16Meehan, Meghan A19

YORK-PV 30.06 13Ryan, Haley K20

YORK-PV 30.16 17Cline, Hanna M21

YORK-PV 30.42 13Steiling, Charlotte K22

YORK-PV 30.55 13Bareis, Mary M23

PM-PV 31.04 13Hathaway, Ella J24

YORK-PV 31.14 13Keenan, Mica R25

NCAP-PV 31.22 13Farnsworth, Emmie S26

YORK-PV 31.36 17Wallinger, Ella G27

NCAP-PV 31.65 15Olave, Ellie E28

CSC-PV 31.67 15Bartlett, Josie M29

PM-PV 31.68 13Mitchell, Hillary C30

YORK-PV 31.71 17Wallinger, Josie R31

PM-PV 31.77 15Nacson, Peyton G32

PM-PV 31.78 17Knapp, Shannon O33

PM-PV 31.97 13Barker, Kara J34

YORK-PV 31.97 16Rosa, Amaya L35

YORK-PV 32.00 13Trimble, Grace E36

YORK-PV 32.05 13Kaufman, Meimei H37

NCAP-PV 32.09 13Allbrook, Maddison E38

CSC-PV 32.36 14Leonard, Eleanor J39

YORK-PV 32.40 15Koenen, Mia M40

YORK-PV 32.46 13Scully, Lila F41

PM-PV 32.59 14Castillo, Katherine E42

NCAP-PV 32.65 15Zielonka, Charlotte E43

YORK-PV 32.70 16Benisch, Reynie R44

YORK-PV 32.99 15Campet, Annabelle G45

PM-PV 33.13 15Moeller, Lydia J46

PM-PV 33.41 14Don, Audrey H47

PM-PV 33.41 14Duarte, Noelani S48

PM-PV 33.49 15Schoonover, Elise M49

PM-PV 33.78 13Kim, Skyler G50

YORK-PV 33.79 13Flanigan, Johanna Y51

PM-PV 33.82 17Goodbar, Launa A52

YORK-PV 33.84 15Campbell, Carys M53

YORK-PV 34.54 16Bailey, Celia M54

PM-PV 34.73 15Moore, Chloe R55

YORK-PV 34.83 13O'Brien, Avery A56

PM-PV 34.85 13Turner, Faith E57

YORK-PV 35.32 13LaMonica, Eloise J58

NCAP-PV 35.37 13Farris, Violet C59

CSC-PV 35.41 14Bayoumi, Aiylana M60

PM-PV 35.60 13Lee, Emma R61

YORK-PV 35.88 13Niland, Avery R62

PM-PV 35.99 13Nguyen, Maya C63

PM-PV 36.48 13Kreuzberger, Anna E64

PM-PV 37.10 14Harris, Abby E65

PM-PV 37.23 13Hagemann, Clara L66

HACC-PV 37.44 13Patel, Arya M67

PM-PV 37.55 13Ehteshami, Dalia N68

HACC-PV 37.62 13Portillo, Genesis I69

YORK-PV 38.20 16Shora, Arwa K70

PM-PV 38.41 13Park, Noelle A71

YORK-PV 38.41 13Kattige, Aanya A72

PM-PV 38.72 13Chahine, Veronica A73

PM-PV 38.93 14Mauldin, Maggie J74

PM-PV 38.95 15Richart, Zoia75

HACC-PV 39.26 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi76

PM-PV 39.36 13Zisler, Reagan A77

NCAP-PV 40.00 14Haines, Maddie G78

NCAP-PV 40.36 14Keren, Alexia Y79

CSC-PV 40.63 13Han, Ella Y80

HACC-PV 40.68 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G81

PM-PV 42.06 13Shuman, Lucy G82

YORK-PV 43.34 13Phongsavan, Ava D83

YORK-PV 43.69 14Redding, Amelia A84

PM-PV 49.69 13Bennett, Tessa G85

PM-PV 50.62 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M86

YORK-PV 56.30 13Manghnani, Rahini R87

PM-PV 1:17.00 13Chavez Crego, Ileana A88

HACC-PV NT 16Tillman, Aaliyah89

HACC-PV NT 15Kimsey, Zoe B90

CSC-PV NT 16Killelea, Katie D91

PM-PV NT 13Chiposi, Ellah K92

PM-PV NT 14Rumpel, Maya93

PM-PV NT 13Warren, Penelope A94

PM-PV NT 13Hill, Victoria A95

PM-PV NT 13Johanson, Elsa J96

NCAP-PV NT 14Keenan, Lucinda M97

YORK-PV NT 16Hartman, Caroline A98

YORK-PV NT 13Zhang, Anya99

YORK-PV NT 13Batkins, Molly E100

YORK-PV NT 16Hayken, Gia K101

#16 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 22.69 18Haggard, Bruno O1

PM-PV 24.27 17Ward, Evan M2

CSC-PV 24.66 17Murphy, Lou K3

NCAP-PV 24.85 17Middleton, Evan C4

PM-PV 25.00 15King, Daniel M5

YORK-PV 25.08 15Henry, Robert N6

YORK-PV 25.67 17Wang, Kenneth L7

NCAP-PV 25.78 17Yakes, Robby R8

PM-PV 25.83 16Andrews, Caleb C9

YORK-PV 25.85 16Dunn, Brady T10

HACC-PV 25.98 15Pozo, Theo N11

PM-PV 26.03 17Schwartz, Nathan P12

PM-PV 26.03 16Copeland, Tucker J13

YORK-PV 26.16 15Stipanovic, Charles A14

YORK-PV 26.21 15Lavin, Connor W15

YORK-PV 26.37 15Langsdale, Asher J16

YORK-PV 26.57 14Gilliland, Patrick E17

NCAP-PV 27.71 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J18

PM-PV 27.73 14Ballog, Grant P19

YORK-PV 27.83 15Underdown, Parks C20

PM-PV 27.86 14Gallagher, James H21

YORK-PV 28.07 17Lindroos, Kai G22

PM-PV 28.24 15McDonough, Brock E23

PM-PV 28.25 15Jarvis, Nathan J24

PM-PV 28.34 17Moeller, Owen C25

PM-PV 28.39 14Andrews, Rowan D26

PM-PV 28.57 14Hanlon, Lucas A27

YORK-PV 28.77 14Ross, Aidan M28

CSC-PV 28.99 16Belmonti, Nick R29

HACC-PV 29.24 16Tidd, Eli M30

YORK-PV 29.29 13Versaggi, Ryan P31

PM-PV 29.60 16Iglesias, Sebastian G32

PM-PV 29.75 13Truitt, Alex S33

CSC-PV 29.90 15Sheipe, Robbie C34

PM-PV 29.91 13Nguyen, Paul D35

YORK-PV 30.54 15Giese, Tyler A36

YORK-PV 30.65 15Bentson, Charlie R37

NCAP-PV 31.69 13Kent, Ben S38

PM-PV 31.96 13Wilhelm, Henry J39

YORK-PV 32.21 13Sorrell, Fisher E40

PM-PV 32.42 18Goldman, Yonatan41

YORK-PV 32.52 16Manuilov, Maxim42

YORK-PV 32.82 13Bailey, Connor J43

PM-PV 32.97 13Kilgore, Reid M44

PM-PV 33.28 13Kalish, Henry J45

HACC-PV 33.55 13Collin, Hugh46

CSC-PV 33.61 13Strebler, Liam J47

NCAP-PV 33.63 13Blais, Sawyer R48

PM-PV 33.99 14Kim, Theo S49

CSC-PV 34.11 13Comottor, Jon V50

HACC-PV 35.78 14Alhambra, Kendal51
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#16   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

YORK-PV 35.86 14Van Duyn, Ben K52

PM-PV 36.19 14Rana, Sama J53

PM-PV 36.40 13Keim, Dash J54

CSC-PV 36.55 13Belmonti, Ryan M55

HACC-PV 37.08 13Toomey, Kyle56

NCAP-PV 37.61 13East, Cash J57

PM-PV 38.28 13Christian, Gabe A58

HACC-PV 38.39 13Yates, Oliver N59

YORK-PV 38.41 13Mulato, Mateo G60

HACC-PV 39.31 13Ghate, Aren61

PM-PV 41.29 14Duryee, Mason W62

NCAP-PV 41.32 14Keene, Spencer H63

HACC-PV 42.64 13Vasasali, Krishna64

PM-PV 43.67 13Sparrow, Ethan J65

YORK-PV 45.47 13Daoud, Shane M66

HACC-PV NT 13Gala, Nihaar T67

HACC-PV NT 14Christen, Aiden L68

HACC-PV NT 18Bunnell, Christopher69

HACC-PV NT 13Yilmaz, Alex70

CSC-PV NT 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E71

CSC-PV NT 17Sholders, Ryan J72

CSC-PV NT 13Sheipe, T.J. J73

CSC-PV NT 18Zingarelli, Nick G74

PM-PV NT 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P75

NCAP-PV NT 13Temple, Norman N76

YORK-PV NT 15Hansen, Ben T77

#17 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 58.53 17Harris, Savannah B1

NCAP-PV 1:00.53 16Valasco, Anna K2

PM-PV 1:01.62 17Althouse, Anna N3

PM-PV 1:02.46 15Burger, Ansuleé4

PM-PV 1:03.34 13Nguyen, Malia C5

CSC-PV 1:03.41 16Li, Miley6

CSC-PV 1:04.14 17Kelley, Lauren E7

PM-PV 1:04.33 13Jackson, Charlotte H8

NCAP-PV 1:05.48 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O9

PM-PV 1:06.27 14Hill, Charlotte K10

PM-PV 1:06.81 13Andrews, Ashlee J11

YORK-PV 1:07.46 14Nicholakos, Sia M12

PM-PV 1:07.70 15O'Brien, Bridget R13

NCAP-PV 1:08.10 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E14

PM-PV 1:09.03 13Mitchell, Hillary C15

NCAP-PV 1:09.44 14Driscoll, Margaret V16

YORK-PV 1:09.51 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E17

CSC-PV 1:09.83 13Anyalebechi, Dara K18

YORK-PV 1:10.53 15Kaplan, Yuki K19

YORK-PV 1:11.84 13Ferrari, Vicky A20

YORK-PV 1:12.04 15Shields, Kate T21

YORK-PV 1:12.99 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R22

NCAP-PV 1:14.16 15Olave, Ellie E23

YORK-PV 1:14.22 13Keenan, Mica R24

NCAP-PV 1:14.28 15Fasano, Lily C25

CSC-PV 1:14.80 16Killelea, Katie D26

NCAP-PV 1:14.86 14Shoemaker, Madeline G27

NCAP-PV 1:15.02 14Peterson, Olivia S28

PM-PV 1:15.45 14Harris, Abby E29

PM-PV 1:15.49 13Murdoch, Zoe G30

NCAP-PV 1:15.68 15Zielonka, Charlotte E31

YORK-PV 1:15.68 13Steiling, Charlotte K32

PM-PV 1:16.03 17Goodbar, Launa A33

YORK-PV 1:16.12 13O'Brien, Avery A34

YORK-PV 1:16.50 16Bailey, Celia M35

PM-PV 1:16.80 14Foltz, Vivian36

PM-PV 1:18.08 14Mauldin, Maggie J37

PM-PV 1:18.30 13Lee, Emma R38

NCAP-PV 1:19.93 13Farris, Violet C39

YORK-PV 1:20.03 13Zhang, Anya40

PM-PV 1:20.08 13Matthews, Izzy I41

YORK-PV 1:20.16 15Campet, Annabelle G42

NCAP-PV 1:20.41 14Keren, Alexia Y43

PM-PV 1:20.96 15Schoonover, Elise M44

PM-PV 1:23.11 13Hooff, Camilla L45

YORK-PV 1:25.36 15Koenen, Mia M46

HACC-PV 1:25.37 13Patel, Arya M47

PM-PV 1:25.61 15Richart, Zoia48

CSC-PV 1:27.62 14Bayoumi, Aiylana M49

NCAP-PV 1:33.78 13Zacot, Zoey M50

PM-PV 1:34.93 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M51

PM-PV 1:35.76 13Bennett, Tessa G52

HACC-PV NT 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi53

PM-PV NT 13Kim, Skyler G54

PM-PV NT 13Ehteshami, Dalia N55

PM-PV NT 13Johanson, Elsa J56

YORK-PV NT 13Kattige, Aanya A57

YORK-PV NT 16Hayken, Gia K58

#18 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 50.86 18Haggard, Bruno O1

NCAP-PV 52.73 17Kelly, Kieran C2

NCAP-PV 55.06 17O'Neill, Four P3

CSC-PV 55.33 18Rockefeller, Brendan C4

YORK-PV 56.38 16Bechtle, JJ J5

YORK-PV 57.40 17Lindroos, Kai G6

PM-PV 58.06 14Frederick, Michael M7

PM-PV 58.81 17Ward, Evan M8

CSC-PV 59.23 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J9

PM-PV 59.47 14Carrado, Sam E10

HACC-PV 1:00.25 15Pozo, Theo N11

PM-PV 1:00.38 15McDonough, Brock E12

NCAP-PV 1:00.62 14Hambey, Max J13

CSC-PV 1:00.85 17Murphy, Lou K14

YORK-PV 1:01.23 17Wang, Kenneth L15

PM-PV 1:01.42 16Copeland, Tucker J16

RIPS-PV 1:02.00 16Mamon, Luke E17

NCAP-PV 1:02.29 14Cleary, Patrick G18

YORK-PV 1:02.70 15Underdown, Parks C19

YORK-PV 1:03.01 15Leis, Jack T20

PM-PV 1:03.05 16Ward, Micah J21

NCAP-PV 1:03.33 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J22

PM-PV 1:03.46 17Harris, Devin W23

YORK-PV 1:03.83 17Langsdale, Griffin W24

YORK-PV 1:03.83 14McCall, Billy F25

PM-PV 1:04.33 15Fiore, Leyton B26

CSC-PV 1:04.56 15Smith, Brendan J27

YORK-PV 1:04.61 14Kelly, Joseph A28

PM-PV 1:05.04 13Truitt, Alex S29

YORK-PV 1:06.22 16Dunn, Brady T30

NCAP-PV 1:07.03 13Breitbeil, Owen R31

PM-PV 1:07.41 16Iglesias, Sebastian G32

PM-PV 1:07.71 14Andrews, Rowan D33

YORK-PV 1:07.91 13Versaggi, Ryan P34

NCAP-PV 1:08.07 15Morrison, Colin J35

PM-PV 1:09.27 15Zhao, Jason Z36

YORK-PV 1:09.73 14Ward, Evan M37

PM-PV 1:09.76 14Joyner, Ramon J38

HACC-PV 1:11.38 16Yates, Finn H39

PM-PV 1:11.99 17Moeller, Owen C40

NCAP-PV 1:13.02 13Kent, Ben S41

HACC-PV 1:13.25 13Goggin, Luke T42

PM-PV 1:13.44 13Kilgore, Reid M43

NCAP-PV 1:13.88 13Buell, Chris H44

CSC-PV 1:15.66 13Sheipe, T.J. J45

NCAP-PV 1:15.77 13Valasco, Reid W46

PM-PV 1:19.06 14Kim, Theo S47

NCAP-PV 1:19.71 13Blais, Sawyer R48

NCAP-PV 1:21.51 14Anderson, Oliver W49

PM-PV 1:22.26 13Christian, Gabe A50

YORK-PV 1:22.31 19Manuilov, Bogdan51

PM-PV 1:22.46 14DeBiase, Teddy A52

NCAP-PV 1:22.61 13Temple, Norman N53

PM-PV 1:23.34 14Rana, Sama J54

PM-PV 1:24.49 13Kolodzinski, Leo W55

PM-PV 1:25.39 13Keim, Dash J56

PM-PV 1:26.10 13Thomson, Bob M57

PM-PV 1:27.23 13Kalish, Henry J58

NCAP-PV 1:36.11 14Keene, Spencer H59

YORK-PV 1:42.63 13Crimmins, Jack P60

HACC-PV NT 13Yates, Oliver N61

HACC-PV NT 13Collin, Hugh62

#19 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:15.06 14Haggard, Esme L1

NCAP-PV 2:20.75 15Hoeflich Rodgers, Eleanor A2

YORK-PV 2:23.84 14Goodman, Olivia A3

PM-PV 2:24.22 17Althouse, Anna N4

PM-PV 2:25.33 15Burger, Ansuleé5

CSC-PV 2:26.61 17Kelley, Lauren E6

PM-PV 2:27.24 16Meehan, Meghan A7

YORK-PV 2:28.67 14Traboulsi, Sophia M8

PM-PV 2:29.55 15Schad, Bethany J9

YORK-PV 2:29.79 13Ryan, Haley K10

YORK-PV 2:29.84 16Elster, Fiona G11

YORK-PV 2:31.84 15Campbell, Carys M12

PM-PV 2:33.72 16Epifanio, Allyson E13

YORK-PV 2:34.05 16Rosa, Amaya L14

PM-PV 2:35.80 13Mitchell, Hillary C15

PM-PV 2:35.86 17Allen, Mallory J16

YORK-PV 2:36.06 13Keenan, Mica R17

NCAP-PV 2:36.13 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E18

HACC-PV 2:36.33 15Kimsey, Zoe B19

YORK-PV 2:36.82 14Redding, Amelia A20

YORK-PV 2:37.27 17Wallinger, Josie R21

NCAP-PV 2:38.99 13Allbrook, Maddison E22

PM-PV 2:40.49 15Moore, Chloe R23

PM-PV 2:41.11 13Lambert, Amelia R24

NCAP-PV 2:41.23 15Zielonka, Charlotte E25

PM-PV 2:42.77 14Don, Audrey H26

PM-PV 2:43.01 15Moeller, Lydia J27

YORK-PV 2:44.32 13LaMonica, Eloise J28

PM-PV 2:44.47 13Lee, Emma R29
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#19   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

CSC-PV 2:44.59 16Killelea, Katie D30

PM-PV 2:44.78 13Barker, Kara J31

PM-PV 2:45.00 14Castillo, Katherine E32

CSC-PV 2:48.86 14Leonard, Eleanor J33

PM-PV 2:48.98 13Hathaway, Ella J34

PM-PV 2:49.35 14Mauldin, Maggie J35

YORK-PV 2:50.71 16Benisch, Reynie R36

YORK-PV 2:54.46 14Ortiz, Ellie L37

PM-PV 2:55.38 13Kreuzberger, Anna E38

PM-PV 2:57.05 13Schwartz, Clare P39

CSC-PV 2:57.90 15Witte, McKenna J40

PM-PV 3:02.47 13Turner, Faith E41

NCAP-PV 3:18.99 13Yanez, Charlotte R42

HACC-PV 3:19.88 13Portillo, Genesis I43

YORK-PV 3:58.18 13Colsia, Sophia L44

PM-PV 4:36.73 13Chavez Crego, Ileana A45

PM-PV NT 13Shuman, Lucy G46

PM-PV NT 13Hagemann, Clara L47

PM-PV NT 14Griffith, Miriam A48

PM-PV NT 13Hill, Victoria A49

YORK-PV NT 13Phongsavan, Ava D50

YORK-PV NT 13Reid, Julia E51

#20 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:59.24 17Campet, Luke C1

PM-PV 2:05.80 15Wong, Isaiah H2

YORK-PV 2:08.29 15Henry, Robert N3

NCAP-PV 2:09.57 15Masterson, Colton H4

PM-PV 2:11.37 15King, Daniel M5

NCAP-PV 2:11.47 17Yakes, Robby R6

PM-PV 2:12.06 15McDonough, Desmond C7

NCAP-PV 2:13.19 17Dietz, Leo E8

PM-PV 2:14.21 17Ward, Evan M9

HACC-PV 2:15.30 16Tidd, Eli M10

NCAP-PV 2:17.81 14Fletcher, Ben H11

PM-PV 2:18.98 15Zhao, Jason Z12

NCAP-PV 2:20.07 15Morrison, Colin J13

PM-PV 2:20.54 17Schwartz, Nathan P14

HACC-PV 2:20.81 15Donahue, Patrick S15

YORK-PV 2:21.53 15Giese, Tyler A16

YORK-PV 2:21.96 16Dunn, Brady T17

YORK-PV 2:22.77 15Hansen, Ben T18

PM-PV 2:24.64 14Andrews, Rowan D19

YORK-PV 2:24.73 14Kelly, Joseph A20

PM-PV 2:24.85 14Fortes, Elijah M21

PM-PV 2:25.08 15Jarvis, Nathan J22

YORK-PV 2:26.16 13Major, Teddy B23

NCAP-PV 2:26.69 14Senior, Stevie V24

CSC-PV 2:27.94 17Sholders, Ryan J25

CSC-PV 2:28.35 15Smith, Brendan J26

PM-PV 2:29.85 13Nguyen, Paul D27

YORK-PV 2:29.95 13Versaggi, Ryan P28

PM-PV 2:30.05 14Carrado, Sam E29

HACC-PV 2:30.80 13Toomey, Kyle30

YORK-PV 2:32.65 14Ross, Aidan M31

NCAP-PV 2:34.55 14Anderson, Oliver W32

HACC-PV 2:35.50 16Yates, Finn H33

YORK-PV 2:35.65 14Whang, Christopher34

NCAP-PV 2:36.26 16Wright, Mason C35

PM-PV 2:36.80 15Shepherd, Quinn E36

NCAP-PV 2:40.40 13Valasco, Reid W37

YORK-PV 2:43.01 13Sorrell, Fisher E38

NCAP-PV 2:43.48 13Baker, Ellis C39

PM-PV 2:45.57 14Loberg, Paul W40

YORK-PV 2:48.44 14Van Duyn, Ben K41

HACC-PV 2:49.44 13Tomhave, Rafael C42

PM-PV 2:50.23 14DeBiase, Teddy A43

PM-PV 2:52.59 13Kalish, Henry J44

CSC-PV 2:55.83 13Comottor, Jon V45

HACC-PV 2:55.88 14Alhambra, Kendal46

YORK-PV 2:58.44 13Koenen, Ben A47

CSC-PV 2:58.80 13Belmonti, Ryan M48

PM-PV 3:09.79 13Thomson, Bob M49

HACC-PV NT 13Collin, Hugh50

PM-PV NT 13Buckley, Aiden J51

PM-PV NT 13Sparrow, Ethan J52

YORK-PV NT 13Crimmins, Jack P53

YORK-PV NT 13Daoud, Shane M54

#21 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 2:08.31 17Harris, Savannah B1

YORK-PV 2:28.61 13Bareis, Mary M2

PM-PV 2:28.99 17Knapp, Shannon O3

YORK-PV 2:38.21 17Weldon, Courtney E4

NCAP-PV 2:41.20 15Bodendorf, Lexi B5

NCAP-PV 2:53.54 14Peterson, Olivia S6

NCAP-PV 2:56.18 13Farnsworth, Emmie S7

PM-PV NT 14Duarte, Noelani S8

#22 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:48.77 18Haggard, Bruno O1

NCAP-PV 1:55.47 15O'Neill, Connor F2

PM-PV 2:07.33 16Do, Ben H3

YORK-PV 2:07.93 17Langsdale, Griffin W4

CSC-PV 2:10.33 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J5

PM-PV 2:10.91 15McDonough, Desmond C6

PM-PV 2:15.00 16Andrews, Caleb C7

PM-PV 2:15.98 15McDonough, Brock E8

PM-PV 2:23.31 17Moeller, Owen C9

YORK-PV 2:25.08 16Bechtle, JJ J10

CSC-PV NT 16Wall, Evan M11

#23 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:08.69 16Snyder, Emma G1

NCAP-PV 1:10.27 15Hoeflich Rodgers, Eleanor A2

YORK-PV 1:10.45 14Haggard, Esme L3

PM-PV 1:13.84 17Allen, Mallory J4

NCAP-PV 1:13.98 15Bodendorf, Lexi B5

PM-PV 1:14.36 14Hill, Charlotte K6

CSC-PV 1:15.10 13Anyalebechi, Dara K7

NCAP-PV 1:15.80 15Hill, Sasha G8

YORK-PV 1:16.53 17Barker, Lilly C9

YORK-PV 1:17.31 13LaMonica, Eloise J10

YORK-PV 1:18.32 13Scully, Lila F11

PM-PV 1:18.80 13Zisler, Reagan A12

PM-PV 1:18.85 15Nacson, Peyton G13

CSC-PV 1:18.92 16Li, Miley14

YORK-PV 1:19.08 14Richard, Susie M15

PM-PV 1:19.29 15Moore, Chloe R16

YORK-PV 1:20.62 14Ortiz, Ellie L17

YORK-PV 1:20.62 17Wallinger, Ella G18

YORK-PV 1:20.82 13O'Reilly, Elliott G19

YORK-PV 1:20.82 16Prudius, Laura20

PM-PV 1:20.92 14Harris, Abby E21

YORK-PV 1:20.94 13Trimble, Grace E22

YORK-PV 1:21.39 16Hartman, Caroline A23

YORK-PV 1:21.75 15Shields, Kate T24

PM-PV 1:21.83 14Castillo, Katherine E25

PM-PV 1:22.11 16Hassan, Inara Y26

NCAP-PV 1:22.19 14Keren, Alexia Y27

PM-PV 1:22.61 13Lee, Emma R28

YORK-PV 1:22.68 14Redding, Amelia A29

NCAP-PV 1:22.93 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O30

NCAP-PV 1:23.12 14Driscoll, Margaret V31

YORK-PV 1:23.25 16Hispiche, Claire E32

YORK-PV 1:23.47 13Flanigan, Johanna Y33

YORK-PV 1:24.52 13Keenan, Mica R34

PM-PV 1:24.60 15Schad, Bethany J35

PM-PV 1:24.61 13Kim, Skyler G36

YORK-PV 1:25.01 15Kaplan, Yuki K37

YORK-PV 1:25.36 15Koenen, Mia M38

YORK-PV 1:25.90 17Wallinger, Josie R39

CSC-PV 1:26.42 15Witte, McKenna J40

YORK-PV 1:27.02 16Shora, Arwa K41

NCAP-PV 1:27.20 14Haines, Maddie G42

YORK-PV 1:27.26 13Zhang, Anya43

YORK-PV 1:27.39 15Forst, Leah K44

NCAP-PV 1:28.50 14Shoemaker, Madeline G45

YORK-PV 1:28.56 13Niland, Avery R46

PM-PV 1:30.30 13Schwartz, Clare P47

YORK-PV 1:30.55 16Bailey, Celia M48

PM-PV 1:31.36 13Nguyen, Maya C49

PM-PV 1:31.44 13Ehteshami, Dalia N50

NCAP-PV 1:32.82 13Zacot, Zoey M51

PM-PV 1:32.83 13Park, Noelle A52

HACC-PV 1:32.98 13Patel, Arya M53

PM-PV 1:33.84 14Duarte, Noelani S54

PM-PV 1:34.96 14Rumpel, Maya55

HACC-PV 1:37.41 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi56

YORK-PV 1:40.02 13Phongsavan, Ava D57

YORK-PV 1:41.74 13Colsia, Sophia L58

CSC-PV 1:42.35 13Han, Ella Y59

HACC-PV 1:43.17 16Tillman, Aaliyah60

PM-PV 1:45.34 13Shuman, Lucy G61

PM-PV 1:46.33 13Powers, Sofia R62

HACC-PV 1:47.41 14Chintapalli, Rayna63

PM-PV 1:55.79 13Chiposi, Ellah K64

YORK-PV 1:56.16 13Manghnani, Rahini R65

PM-PV 2:06.46 13Chavez Crego, Ileana A66

PM-PV NT 13Kreuzberger, Anna E67

PM-PV NT 15O'Brien, Bridget R68

PM-PV NT 14Griffith, Miriam A69

PM-PV NT 13Warren, Penelope A70

PM-PV NT 13Hill, Victoria A71

PM-PV NT 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M72

NCAP-PV NT 14Keenan, Lucinda M73

#24 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 1:00.20 15Masterson, Colton H1

PM-PV 1:01.43 15Wong, Isaiah H2
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#24   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV 1:02.47 16Lan, Forest3

PM-PV 1:05.16 17Harris, Devin W4

CSC-PV 1:06.15 18Stockard, Dominic M5

NCAP-PV 1:06.47 17Dietz, Leo E6

NCAP-PV 1:07.74 17Kelly, Kieran C7

NCAP-PV 1:08.10 14Fletcher, Ben H8

RIPS-PV 1:08.11 16Mamon, Luke E9

PM-PV 1:08.92 16Ward, Micah J10

YORK-PV 1:09.83 14McCall, Billy F11

YORK-PV 1:10.36 15Henry, Robert N12

HACC-PV 1:10.55 15Donahue, Patrick S13

PM-PV 1:10.67 14Frederick, Michael M14

NCAP-PV 1:11.03 15Morrison, Colin J15

PM-PV 1:11.38 14Gallagher, James H16

NCAP-PV 1:11.56 14Anderson, Oliver W17

YORK-PV 1:11.80 15Leis, Jack T18

PM-PV 1:11.94 14Fortes, Elijah M19

CSC-PV 1:12.56 16Belmonti, Nick R20

NCAP-PV 1:12.93 16Wright, Mason C21

CSC-PV 1:13.16 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E22

PM-PV 1:14.04 13Kilgore, Reid M23

PM-PV 1:15.26 14Hanlon, Lucas A24

PM-PV 1:15.91 15Fiore, Leyton B25

YORK-PV 1:16.17 15Bentson, Charlie R26

HACC-PV 1:16.59 14Alhambra, Kendal27

YORK-PV 1:16.80 14Gilliland, Patrick E28

HACC-PV 1:16.93 18Bunnell, Christopher29

PM-PV 1:16.98 15McDonough, Desmond C30

PM-PV 1:17.20 15Shepherd, Quinn E31

PM-PV 1:17.26 16Iglesias, Sebastian G32

PM-PV 1:17.49 14Loberg, Paul W33

NCAP-PV 1:18.44 13Blais, Sawyer R34

NCAP-PV 1:19.75 13Baker, Ellis C35

YORK-PV 1:19.76 14Kelly, Joseph A36

CSC-PV 1:20.69 13Strebler, Liam J37

CSC-PV 1:20.76 15Sheipe, Robbie C38

PM-PV 1:20.79 15McDonough, Brock E39

YORK-PV 1:20.99 15Giese, Tyler A40

YORK-PV 1:21.47 14Hardin, Lorenzo R41

CSC-PV 1:21.90 13Belmonti, Ryan M42

NCAP-PV 1:22.71 13Valasco, Reid W43

PM-PV 1:23.09 14DeBiase, Teddy A44

PM-PV 1:23.52 18Goldman, Yonatan45

PM-PV 1:25.09 14Joyner, Ramon J46

HACC-PV 1:25.30 13Yilmaz, Alex47

PM-PV 1:25.76 14Rana, Sama J48

YORK-PV 1:26.96 13Bailey, Connor J49

PM-PV 1:28.00 13Sparrow, Ethan J50

HACC-PV 1:28.44 13Tomhave, Rafael C51

NCAP-PV 1:29.10 13East, Cash J52

YORK-PV 1:29.74 19Manuilov, Bogdan53

PM-PV 1:30.74 13Wilhelm, Henry J54

YORK-PV 1:32.17 13Koenen, Ben A55

YORK-PV 1:34.27 14Van Duyn, Ben K56

CSC-PV 1:35.44 14Hannan, Abdullah B57

HACC-PV 1:35.49 13Vasasali, Krishna58

NCAP-PV 1:35.74 13Buell, Chris H59

PM-PV 1:36.25 13Kolodzinski, Leo W60

PM-PV 1:38.51 13Goldman, Aaron S61

PM-PV 1:40.10 13Thomson, Bob M62

HACC-PV 1:41.30 13Goggin, Luke T63

YORK-PV 1:44.50 13Daoud, Shane M64

PM-PV 1:47.46 13Christian, Gabe A65

HACC-PV NT 13Gala, Nihaar T66

PM-PV NT 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P67

NCAP-PV NT 14Cleary, Patrick G68

YORK-PV NT 13Crimmins, Jack P69

YORK-PV NT 16Manuilov, Maxim70

YORK-PV NT 13Mulato, Mateo G71

#25 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 25.10 16Snyder, Emma G1

NCAP-PV 25.21 15Hoeflich Rodgers, Eleanor A2

YORK-PV 25.21 16Elster, Fiona G3

YORK-PV 25.51 14Haggard, Esme L4

PM-PV 25.65 13Park, Noelle A5

PM-PV 25.83 16Epifanio, Allyson E6

YORK-PV 26.00 14Nicholakos, Sia M7

YORK-PV 26.22 17Cline, Hanna M8

PM-PV 26.26 15Burger, Ansuleé9

PM-PV 26.57 14Hill, Charlotte K10

PM-PV 26.66 17Althouse, Anna N11

YORK-PV 26.68 16Hayken, Gia K12

PM-PV 26.73 15O'Brien, Bridget R13

YORK-PV 26.86 17Weldon, Courtney E14

PM-PV 26.91 13Andrews, Ashlee J15

YORK-PV 26.92 14Traboulsi, Sophia M16

PM-PV 26.95 13Jackson, Charlotte H17

NCAP-PV 26.96 16El Bourini, Aysel18

NCAP-PV 26.99 16Valasco, Anna K19

PM-PV 27.04 14Castillo, Katherine E20

CSC-PV 27.16 16Li, Miley21

PM-PV 27.33 13Barker, Kara J22

NCAP-PV 27.36 15Hill, Sasha G23

NCAP-PV 27.45 14Marm, Reagan E24

YORK-PV 27.45 15Campet, Annabelle G25

PM-PV 27.58 13Hathaway, Ella J26

YORK-PV 27.59 13Ferrari, Vicky A27

PM-PV 27.97 17Allen, Mallory J28

YORK-PV 28.11 13Steiling, Charlotte K29

PM-PV 28.18 17Goodbar, Launa A30

YORK-PV 28.37 15Campbell, Carys M31

CSC-PV 28.44 15Bartlett, Josie M32

CSC-PV 28.49 14Leonard, Eleanor J33

YORK-PV 28.55 13Flanigan, Johanna Y34

YORK-PV 28.60 16Rosa, Amaya L35

PM-PV 28.61 13Zisler, Reagan A36

YORK-PV 28.64 13Kaufman, Meimei H37

HACC-PV 28.71 15Kimsey, Zoe B38

YORK-PV 28.87 15Shields, Kate T39

YORK-PV 28.98 13Cravens, Natalie E40

PM-PV 29.02 15Moeller, Lydia J41

YORK-PV 29.02 13Bareis, Mary M42

NCAP-PV 29.09 15Bodendorf, Lexi B43

PM-PV 29.11 13Murdoch, Zoe G44

PM-PV 29.40 14Don, Audrey H45

NCAP-PV 29.42 14Shoemaker, Madeline G46

YORK-PV 29.42 13Keating, Claire L47

YORK-PV 29.43 16Bailey, Celia M48

NCAP-PV 29.61 14Haines, Maddie G49

NCAP-PV 29.68 13Farris, Violet C50

PM-PV 29.73 13Nguyen, Maya C51

YORK-PV 29.82 13O'Reilly, Elliott G52

PM-PV 29.84 15Schoonover, Elise M53

PM-PV 29.90 13Kreuzberger, Anna E54

PM-PV 30.28 14Foltz, Vivian55

PM-PV 30.63 13Turner, Faith E56

YORK-PV 30.72 14Ortiz, Ellie L57

PM-PV 30.76 13Schwartz, Clare P58

YORK-PV 30.87 13Reid, Julia E59

PM-PV 31.06 13Ehteshami, Dalia N60

YORK-PV 31.11 15Forst, Leah K61

CSC-PV 31.51 15Witte, McKenna J62

PM-PV 31.71 13Johanson, Elsa J63

NCAP-PV 31.71 14Keren, Alexia Y64

YORK-PV 32.17 13Zhang, Anya65

PM-PV 32.69 13Chahine, Veronica A66

CSC-PV 32.72 14Bayoumi, Aiylana M67

NCAP-PV 32.74 13Zacot, Zoey M68

PM-PV 33.15 13Hagemann, Clara L69

YORK-PV 33.36 13Colsia, Sophia L70

HACC-PV 33.83 13Portillo, Genesis I71

YORK-PV 33.92 15Koenen, Mia M72

HACC-PV 34.22 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi73

HACC-PV 34.26 13Patel, Arya M74

HACC-PV 35.23 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G75

PM-PV 36.93 13Chiposi, Ellah K76

NCAP-PV 38.00 13Yanez, Charlotte R77

HACC-PV 38.09 16Tillman, Aaliyah78

HACC-PV 38.72 14Chintapalli, Rayna79

YORK-PV 48.33 13Manghnani, Rahini R80

PM-PV 49.36 13Powers, Sofia R81

PM-PV NT 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M82

NCAP-PV NT 15Olave, Ellie E83

YORK-PV NT 16Hartman, Caroline A84

YORK-PV NT 13Kattige, Aanya A85

YORK-PV NT 14Richard, Susie M86

YORK-PV NT 13Batkins, Molly E87

#26 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 22.11 17Ward, Evan M1

YORK-PV 22.23 16Bechtle, JJ J2

CSC-PV 22.69 18Rockefeller, Brendan C3

PM-PV 22.88 16Andrews, Caleb C4

NCAP-PV 23.08 17Middleton, Evan C5

CSC-PV 23.09 18Stockard, Dominic M6

YORK-PV 23.15 17Langsdale, Griffin W7

NCAP-PV 23.21 17O'Neill, Four P8

PM-PV 23.29 16Copeland, Tucker J9

YORK-PV 23.41 17Lindroos, Kai G10

PM-PV 23.50 16Lan, Forest11

YORK-PV 23.66 15Stipanovic, Charles A12

YORK-PV 23.67 15Lavin, Connor W13

YORK-PV 23.72 17Wang, Kenneth L14

NCAP-PV 23.83 17Yakes, Robby R15

CSC-PV 24.00 17Murphy, Lou K16

YORK-PV 24.05 14Gilliland, Patrick E17

YORK-PV 24.08 15Hansen, Ben T18

PM-PV 24.14 14Carrado, Sam E19

PM-PV 24.17 14Frederick, Michael M20

PM-PV 24.25 14Gallagher, James H21

YORK-PV 24.27 15Langsdale, Asher J22
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#26   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV 24.29 16Do, Ben H23

CSC-PV 24.31 18Zingarelli, Nick G24

RIPS-PV 24.35 16Mamon, Luke E25

HACC-PV 24.36 16Tidd, Eli M26

PM-PV 24.39 15Wong, Isaiah H27

NCAP-PV 24.49 14Hambey, Max J28

PM-PV 24.52 14Hanlon, Lucas A29

YORK-PV 24.65 15Underdown, Parks C30

NCAP-PV 24.70 14Cleary, Patrick G31

PM-PV 24.75 17Harris, Devin W32

YORK-PV 24.99 16Dunn, Brady T33

PM-PV 25.02 14Fortes, Elijah M34

PM-PV 25.03 13Nguyen, Paul D35

PM-PV 25.09 15Fiore, Leyton B36

CSC-PV 25.18 17Sholders, Ryan J37

NCAP-PV 25.21 17Dietz, Leo E38

PM-PV 25.25 17Schwartz, Nathan P39

NCAP-PV 25.40 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J40

CSC-PV 25.42 16Wall, Evan M41

YORK-PV 25.46 14McCall, Billy F42

YORK-PV 25.61 14Whang, Christopher43

PM-PV 25.72 17Moeller, Owen C44

CSC-PV 25.77 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E45

CSC-PV 25.78 15Sheipe, Robbie C46

PM-PV 25.98 13Truitt, Alex S47

NCAP-PV 26.05 14Senior, Stevie V48

NCAP-PV 26.24 13Breitbeil, Owen R49

PM-PV 26.41 14Ballog, Grant P50

HACC-PV 26.46 13Collin, Hugh51

YORK-PV 26.53 15Bentson, Charlie R52

HACC-PV 26.54 13Toomey, Kyle53

HACC-PV 26.65 15Donahue, Patrick S54

CSC-PV 26.69 15Smith, Brendan J55

YORK-PV 26.94 14Ross, Aidan M56

PM-PV 27.12 15Shepherd, Quinn E57

YORK-PV 27.30 13Major, Teddy B58

HACC-PV 27.49 16Yates, Finn H59

YORK-PV 27.61 14Ward, Evan M60

YORK-PV 28.10 16Manuilov, Maxim61

YORK-PV 28.27 13Sorrell, Fisher E62

NCAP-PV 28.55 13Baker, Ellis C63

PM-PV 28.58 18Goldman, Yonatan64

HACC-PV 28.69 13Yates, Oliver N65

NCAP-PV 28.75 13Kent, Ben S66

HACC-PV 29.06 13Yilmaz, Alex67

CSC-PV 29.14 13Comottor, Jon V68

YORK-PV 29.24 14Van Duyn, Ben K69

HACC-PV 29.25 14Christen, Aiden L70

HACC-PV 29.36 13Ghate, Aren71

YORK-PV 29.63 19Manuilov, Bogdan72

NCAP-PV 29.68 13Temple, Norman N73

PM-PV 29.74 14Kim, Theo S74

PM-PV 29.80 14DeBiase, Teddy A75

CSC-PV 29.86 13Strebler, Liam J76

YORK-PV 30.17 13Bailey, Connor J77

NCAP-PV 30.56 13Buell, Chris H78

HACC-PV 31.17 13Vasasali, Krishna79

HACC-PV 31.47 13Tomhave, Rafael C80

PM-PV 31.85 13Kolodzinski, Leo W81

HACC-PV 32.00 13Donahue, Adrian S82

YORK-PV 32.22 13Mulato, Mateo G83

CSC-PV 32.25 14Hannan, Abdullah B84

PM-PV 32.49 14Duryee, Mason W85

YORK-PV 32.81 13Koenen, Ben A86

YORK-PV 34.74 13Daoud, Shane M87

NCAP-PV 36.10 14Keene, Spencer H88

YORK-PV 36.44 13Crimmins, Jack P89

NCAP-PV 40.46 13East, Cash J90

PM-PV 47.93 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P91

HACC-PV NT 13Gala, Nihaar T92

CSC-PV NT 13Sheipe, T.J. J93

YORK-PV NT 14Hardin, Lorenzo R94

#27 Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 5:34.38 17Knapp, Shannon O1

PM-PV 5:42.31 16Meehan, Meghan A2

NCAP-PV 5:51.78 15Fasano, Lily C3

YORK-PV 5:52.45 17Cline, Hanna M4

YORK-PV 5:53.54 14Traboulsi, Sophia M5

CSC-PV 5:55.10 15Bartlett, Josie M6

PM-PV 5:58.62 17Althouse, Anna N7

NCAP-PV 6:00.80 14Driscoll, Margaret V8

PM-PV 6:01.94 15Schad, Bethany J9

YORK-PV 6:02.61 17Wallinger, Ella G10

YORK-PV 6:03.10 13Ryan, Haley K11

CSC-PV 6:07.82 13Anyalebechi, Dara K12

YORK-PV 6:14.42 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R13

YORK-PV 6:15.53 13O'Brien, Avery A14

PM-PV 6:17.08 13Matthews, Izzy I15

PM-PV 6:17.17 17Goodbar, Launa A16

PM-PV 6:17.34 15Moore, Chloe R17

PM-PV 6:23.42 13Murdoch, Zoe G18

PM-PV 6:23.73 14Mauldin, Maggie J19

NCAP-PV 6:23.94 13Allbrook, Maddison E20

YORK-PV 6:25.98 13Trimble, Grace E21

NCAP-PV 6:40.73 14Peterson, Olivia S22

NCAP-PV 6:44.41 13Farnsworth, Emmie S23

YORK-PV 6:51.62 13Niland, Avery R24

PM-PV 6:52.34 13Hooff, Camilla L25

YORK-PV 6:54.84 13Scully, Lila F26

PM-PV 7:12.70 15Richart, Zoia27

CSC-PV 7:43.43 13Han, Ella Y28

HACC-PV NT 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G29

CSC-PV NT 13Huang, Kelly30

PM-PV NT 14Griffith, Miriam A31

YORK-PV NT 16Benisch, Reynie R32

YORK-PV NT 13O'Reilly, Elliott G33

YORK-PV NT 13Keating, Claire L34

YORK-PV NT 16Prudius, Laura35

YORK-PV NT 16Shora, Arwa K36

YORK-PV NT 13Kaufman, Meimei H37

#28 Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 4:58.21 15King, Daniel M1

YORK-PV 5:08.97 17Campet, Luke C2

PM-PV 5:19.38 16Ward, Micah J3

YORK-PV 5:21.88 15Lavin, Connor W4

HACC-PV 5:25.38 15Pozo, Theo N5

YORK-PV 5:28.68 14McCall, Billy F6

PM-PV 5:34.12 15Jarvis, Nathan J7

CSC-PV 5:39.18 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J8

PM-PV 5:39.98 15Zhao, Jason Z9

YORK-PV 5:41.09 13Major, Teddy B10

CSC-PV 5:47.51 18Stockard, Dominic M11

HACC-PV 6:00.93 13Goggin, Luke T12

PM-PV 6:05.15 13Wilhelm, Henry J13

PM-PV 6:06.20 14Joyner, Ramon J14

YORK-PV 6:15.09 14Whang, Christopher15

PM-PV 6:29.35 14Loberg, Paul W16

PM-PV 6:32.89 13Keim, Dash J17

HACC-PV 6:42.12 13Donahue, Adrian S18

PM-PV 7:01.43 14Duryee, Mason W19

HACC-PV NT 13Ghate, Aren20

HACC-PV NT 18Bunnell, Christopher21

CSC-PV NT 16Belmonti, Nick R22

PM-PV NT 13Buckley, Aiden J23

#29 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV NTW12Andrews, Caroline B1

YORK-PV NTM12MacKay, Bryce D2

#30 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:14.96M12LePore, Drew S1

YORK-PV 1:18.74M12Friedman, Benjamin A2

PM-PV 1:19.67W12Lu, Sophia A3

NCAP-PV 1:20.31M11Conjura, Chase E4

YORK-PV 1:20.46W12Kache, Rania S5

YORK-PV 1:21.64M12Maria, Michael R6

CSC-PV 1:24.08W12Yi, Melanie G7

PM-PV 1:24.81W12Do, Michelle H8

YORK-PV 1:25.46W11Sahin, Payton L9

PM-PV 1:25.51M11Abadam, James A10

YORK-PV 1:25.79W12Pfiffner, Maddie K11

YORK-PV 1:26.86W12McShane, Rachel K12

YORK-PV 1:26.91W12Meek, Grace J13

HACC-PV 1:27.10W12Todd, Hannah E14

YORK-PV 1:28.22M12DiGaudio, Luke A15

YORK-PV 1:28.40M12Bradley, Finn F16

CSC-PV 1:28.43M12Frimpong, Jaiden S17

NCAP-PV 1:28.94W11Dugger, Emmy K18

NCAP-PV 1:29.20M12Brownback, Teddy E19

YORK-PV 1:29.38M11Monahan, John M20

NCAP-PV 1:29.40W12Garcia, Lucy M21

NCAP-PV 1:29.78W11Nguyen, Nhi P22

CSC-PV 1:29.86W12Smith, Audrey E23

YORK-PV 1:29.98M11Schneider, Mark F24

YORK-PV 1:30.36W11Bassi, Anika R25

PM-PV 1:30.62M11Tivel, Micah W26

YORK-PV 1:31.73M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T27

YORK-PV 1:31.90M12Ross, Liam P28

PM-PV 1:32.34W11Nelson, Zoe J29

YORK-PV 1:32.70M12Norman, Chase P30

PM-PV 1:33.27M11Hughes, Zeke T31

PM-PV 1:33.30W12Fistere, Elizabeth R32

YORK-PV 1:33.30W11Fears, Noelle T33

YORK-PV 1:33.54M11Traboulsi, Roman K34

NCAP-PV 1:33.61M12Suthar, Luca T35

NCAP-PV 1:33.69W12Lawyer, Sydney M36

YORK-PV 1:33.74W12Keenan, Olive J37

CSC-PV 1:33.90M11Comottor, Anthony J38
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#30   ...   (Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

HACC-PV 1:34.64M11Ingham, Lucas W39

YORK-PV 1:34.66W11Sellgren, Kirin K40

NCAP-PV 1:34.80M11Maffei, Ayrton P41

PM-PV 1:34.86W12Kang, Olivia G42

NCAP-PV 1:34.97M12Bohaty, Rowen F43

PM-PV 1:35.26M12Mauldin, Daniel J44

YORK-PV 1:35.30M12Newbold, Luca C45

YORK-PV 1:35.40M11Major, Henry C46

PM-PV 1:35.82W12Johnson, Olivia E47

YORK-PV 1:35.93W11Magnuson, Sydney J48

PM-PV 1:36.71M11Janes, Colin T49

PM-PV 1:36.90M11Sullenberger, Ben M50

PM-PV 1:37.38M11Duarte, Sebastian D51

PM-PV 1:37.47M11Phillips, Blake M52

YORK-PV 1:37.65W12Gabet, Coraline53

YORK-PV 1:38.47M12Grimaldi Sotton, Alexandre L54

PM-PV 1:39.75M11Proud, George L55

HACC-PV 1:40.62M11Tannesen, Finn B56

PM-PV 1:40.75M12Ryan, Tucker P57

HACC-PV 1:41.00M11Conners, Jay E58

PM-PV 1:41.02W12Hansberger, Lily F59

PM-PV 1:41.54W11Kibsey, Veronika L60

HACC-PV 1:41.72W11Sisserson, Hailey61

CSC-PV 1:42.29W12Wall, Ella K62

PM-PV 1:42.61M12Zeroual, Amir H63

HACC-PV 1:43.82M12Royal, Bobby64

NCAP-PV 1:44.13W12Evans, Heidi L65

PM-PV 1:44.24M11Gonchikar, Devan M66

HACC-PV 1:44.70M12Kipper, Colton H67

PM-PV 1:45.70M12Kell, Bryce A68

CSC-PV 1:46.25W11Enfinger, Allie F69

PM-PV 1:46.40M12Jaime, Daniel N70

HACC-PV 1:48.64W12Morgan, Abby E71

HACC-PV 1:48.99M11Morgan, Timmy P72

PM-PV 1:49.10W11DelGrosso, Cara L73

YORK-PV 1:49.83W11Meenaghan, Annie C74

HACC-PV 1:52.87W12Allen, Caris A75

YORK-PV 1:52.95W11Nichols, Brooke E76

PM-PV 1:53.83W11Whitener, Avilea S77

NCAP-PV 1:54.00M12Boyd, Stefen J78

YORK-PV 1:55.54W11McCammon, Haley E79

PM-PV 1:58.18W11Zisler, Harper G80

PM-PV 2:00.82M11Tesfay, Christian A81

YORK-PV 2:02.84M11Milam, Oliver G82

PM-PV 2:07.30M11Talvik, Raul S83

PM-PV 2:08.97M11Bruce, Colin P84

NCAP-PV 2:16.92W11Scialpi, Bea M85

NCAP-PV 2:22.23W11McDermott, Lila M86

CSC-PV NTM11Recinos, Gabriel A87

PM-PV NTW11Chang, Kaylee E88

PM-PV NTW11Leonini, Elizabeth V89

PM-PV NTM11Mulakaluri, Keshava S90

PM-PV NTM12Barahona, Daniel G91

PM-PV NTW12Jakubowicz, Natalie H92

NCAP-PV NTM11Clapp, Brendan E93

YORK-PV NTM11Crimmins, Ben M94

YORK-PV NTM11Wang, Zhicheng95

#31 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 2:02.85M12MacKay, Bryce D1

NCAP-PV 2:08.89W12Iannitto, Emerson G2

PM-PV 2:16.08W12Knight, Evelyn E3

NCAP-PV 2:24.02W12Moore, Emily J4

PM-PV 2:24.54W12Lu, Sophia A5

PM-PV 2:25.64M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C6

HACC-PV 2:26.18W12Boyle, Mollie E7

PM-PV 2:27.87M11Hughes, Zeke T8

YORK-PV 2:27.98M12Nguyen, Gabriel I9

NCAP-PV 2:31.56M11Maffei, Ayrton P10

NCAP-PV 2:40.25W12Shoemaker, Emily M11

PM-PV 2:41.15W12Long, Kendall B12

NCAP-PV 2:44.90W12Ward, Vivian M13

NCAP-PV 2:45.00M11Pickens, Jaxson J14

PM-PV 2:45.17M11Redington, Liam H15

YORK-PV 2:46.89W12Raithel, Lilah A16

YORK-PV 2:48.64W11Magnuson, Sydney J17

NCAP-PV 2:49.70M11Pugh, Owen R18

PM-PV 2:49.84W11Ta, Emily H19

PM-PV 2:50.68W12Stahl, Emily V20

NCAP-PV 2:53.00M11Dulaney, Jonah21

HACC-PV 2:53.60W12Allen, Caris A22

YORK-PV 2:53.75M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T23

YORK-PV 2:54.16W11Cocker, Claire L24

PM-PV 2:56.59W11Jensen, Amelia R25

PM-PV 2:56.74M12Icochea, Gabriel S26

PM-PV 2:57.01M11Janes, Colin T27

PM-PV 3:00.85W12Kang, Olivia G28

YORK-PV 3:01.90W11McCammon, Haley E29

PM-PV 3:07.57M12Ferssizidis, Bobby30

HACC-PV 3:08.51W12Lawrence, Charlotte A31

PM-PV 3:17.76M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel32

HACC-PV NTM11Conners, Jay E33

CSC-PV NTM11Durham, Chance S34

PM-PV NTM12Dresch, Logan D35

PM-PV NTW12Burke, Adelyn C36

PM-PV NTW11Ong, Olivia C37

PM-PV NTW11Zisler, Harper G38

PM-PV NTW11Leonini, Elizabeth V39

PM-PV NTW11Mabesa, Lyla A40

PM-PV NTM11Tesfay, Christian A41

PM-PV NTM11Gonchikar, Devan M42

YORK-PV NTM11Traboulsi, Roman K43

YORK-PV NTM11MacKay, Devin D44

YORK-PV NTM12Newbold, Luca C45

YORK-PV NTM11Wang, Zhicheng46

#32 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:10.06W12Lu, Sophia A1

YORK-PV 1:14.13W12Kache, Rania S2

PM-PV 1:14.14W12Randolph, Audrey Z3

NCAP-PV 1:14.67W12Koeppen, Violet E4

PM-PV 1:14.90M12LePore, Drew S5

YORK-PV 1:15.37M12Underdown, Reid K6

YORK-PV 1:15.48W11Fears, Noelle T7

NCAP-PV 1:15.50W11Breitbeil, Grace A8

CSC-PV 1:15.83M11Telleen, Cavan J9

PM-PV 1:16.12W12Wolford, Lily H10

YORK-PV 1:16.93W12Hammond, Margie L11

CSC-PV 1:17.88W12Smith, Audrey E12

NCAP-PV 1:18.01W11Dugger, Emmy K13

PM-PV 1:20.17M11Duarte, Sebastian D14

PM-PV 1:20.17M12Zenyuh, Nolan J15

NCAP-PV 1:20.17W11Coglianese, Sofia J16

YORK-PV 1:21.16W12Raithel, Lilah A17

YORK-PV 1:21.25M11Major, Henry C18

NCAP-PV 1:21.48M12Bohaty, Rowen F19

PM-PV 1:21.62W12Kang, Olivia G20

NCAP-PV 1:21.66M11Conjura, Chase E21

YORK-PV 1:22.20W12McShane, Rachel K22

HACC-PV 1:22.43M11Ingham, Lucas W23

YORK-PV 1:22.85M11Brannan, Luke E24

PM-PV 1:22.99W12Do, Michelle H25

YORK-PV 1:22.99W12Gabet, Coraline26

PM-PV 1:23.52W12Boyd, Victoria K27

PM-PV 1:23.99W11Whitener, Avilea S28

NCAP-PV 1:24.28W12Lawyer, Sydney M29

PM-PV 1:24.67W12Stahl, Emily V30

NCAP-PV 1:25.20W12Ward, Vivian M31

PM-PV 1:25.23M12Jaime, Daniel N32

YORK-PV 1:25.93M11Shook, Zach E33

YORK-PV 1:26.33W11Sellgren, Kirin K34

YORK-PV 1:26.92M12Bradley, Finn F35

HACC-PV 1:29.19W11Brink, Reagan E36

YORK-PV 1:30.02M11Kelly, Charlie A37

CSC-PV 1:31.44W11Lee, Eunice G38

PM-PV 1:31.48W11Kibsey, Veronika L39

PM-PV 1:31.68M12Phan, Jayden M40

CSC-PV 1:31.77M12Frimpong, Jaiden S41

PM-PV 1:31.81W12Shrestha, Palisa42

PM-PV 1:31.86W11Ong, Olivia C43

YORK-PV 1:33.76W12Keenan, Olive J44

PM-PV 1:33.95M11Redington, Liam H45

PM-PV 1:34.45M12Zeroual, Amir H46

YORK-PV 1:35.15M12Keating, Gavin K47

NCAP-PV 1:36.20W12Wunderlich, Ellie K48

PM-PV 1:36.38M12Kell, Bryce A49

YORK-PV 1:37.24M12Grimaldi Sotton, Alexandre L50

NCAP-PV 1:38.94M11Maffei, Ayrton P51

NCAP-PV 1:41.06M12Boyd, Stefen J52

YORK-PV 1:43.59M11Hickey, Ben F53

PM-PV 1:44.10M11Chan, William S54

NCAP-PV 1:44.29W11McDermott, Lila M55

NCAP-PV 1:53.44W11Scialpi, Bea M56

PM-PV 1:54.96W11Leonini, Elizabeth V57

PM-PV 1:57.37M12Barahona, Daniel G58

PM-PV NTW11Chang, Kaylee E59

PM-PV NTW12Hansberger, Lily F60

PM-PV NTW11Tesfay, Mariamawit A61

PM-PV NTW11Butakova, Eva62

YORK-PV NTM11Crimmins, Ben M63

YORK-PV NTM11Jenks, Chase N64

YORK-PV NTM12Norman, Chase P65

YORK-PV NTM11Schneider, Mark F66

YORK-PV NTM11Wang, Zhicheng67

#33 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSC-PV 30.19W12Yi, Melanie G1

YORK-PV 30.80W12Andrews, Caroline B2
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HACC-PV 30.81M12Wallenhorst, Kenny3

PM-PV 31.31M12White, Eli C4

YORK-PV 31.36M11Kelly, Charlie A5

HACC-PV 31.93W12Boyle, Mollie E6

CSC-PV 32.01W11Covey, Anna L7

NCAP-PV 32.29W12Loggins, Charley J8

PM-PV 32.65M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C9

PM-PV 32.82M12Zenyuh, Nolan J10

NCAP-PV 33.01W12Moore, Emily J11

PM-PV 33.05W12Knight, Evelyn E12

YORK-PV 33.06M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T13

AVAC-PV 33.09M11Henry, Charlie14

YORK-PV 33.45W12Hammond, Margie L15

NCAP-PV 33.71W12Koeppen, Violet E16

YORK-PV 33.90W12Velarde, Alaura A17

YORK-PV 33.97M12Simon, Graham C18

YORK-PV 33.98M12Bradley, Finn F19

YORK-PV 34.15M12Friedman, Benjamin A20

YORK-PV 34.21M11Moosavi, Cameron A21

YORK-PV 34.25M11Jenks, Chase N22

PM-PV 34.27W11Mabesa, Lyla A23

YORK-PV 34.28W12Meek, Grace J24

PM-PV 34.50M11Tivel, Micah W25

YORK-PV 34.56M11Monahan, John M26

PM-PV 34.78W12Randolph, Audrey Z27

PM-PV 34.93M11Garbis, Brady J28

NCAP-PV 34.95W12Shoemaker, Emily M29

YORK-PV 35.12M12Ross, Liam P30

CSC-PV 35.39M11Comottor, Anthony J31

PM-PV 35.72W11Nelson, Zoe J32

YORK-PV 35.82W12Pfiffner, Maddie K33

NCAP-PV 36.27M11Bauerlein, Gray G34

NCAP-PV 36.28W12Lawyer, Sydney M35

PM-PV 36.31M12Ferssizidis, Bobby36

PM-PV 36.32W12Wolford, Lily H37

NCAP-PV 37.10M12Brownback, Teddy E38

HACC-PV 37.11M12Toomey, Tyler39

HACC-PV 37.15M11Ingham, Lucas W40

CSC-PV 37.21M11Telleen, Cavan J41

PM-PV 37.49W11Whitener, Avilea S42

NCAP-PV 37.80W11Nguyen, Nhi P43

PM-PV 37.96W12Johnson, Olivia E44

HACC-PV 38.17W11Sisserson, Hailey45

PM-PV 38.56W11Chang, Kaylee E46

CSC-PV 38.65W12Wall, Ella K47

YORK-PV 38.73W11Sellgren, Kirin K48

YORK-PV 39.22M11Schneider, Mark F49

YORK-PV 39.25M11Duffy, Danny E50

YORK-PV 39.30M11McCall, Jack R51

NCAP-PV 39.43M11Dulaney, Jonah52

YORK-PV 39.47M12Miettinen, Akseli M53

YORK-PV 39.55W11Fahle, Gryffin M54

PM-PV 39.72W12Fistere, Elizabeth R55

NCAP-PV 40.25M11Pickens, Jaxson J56

PM-PV 40.49M12Ryan, Tucker P57

YORK-PV 40.59M11Shook, Zach E58

CSC-PV 40.62M12Frimpong, Jaiden S59

YORK-PV 40.72M12DiGaudio, Luke A60

HACC-PV 40.76W12Lawrence, Charlotte A61

CSC-PV 41.39W11Lee, Eunice G62

PM-PV 41.40W12Boyd, Victoria K63

YORK-PV 42.01M11Crimmins, Ben M64

NCAP-PV 42.02W11Coglianese, Sofia J65

PM-PV 42.10M11Gonchikar, Devan M66

CSC-PV 42.21W11Enfinger, Allie F67

CSC-PV 42.79W11Littman, Audrey N68

NCAP-PV 42.79W12Evans, Heidi L69

PM-PV 43.24M12Icochea, Gabriel S70

PM-PV 44.00M12Mauldin, Daniel J71

YORK-PV 45.17M11MacKay, Devin D72

YORK-PV 45.44M12Keating, Gavin K73

NCAP-PV 45.89W12Wunderlich, Ellie K74

PM-PV 46.08M11Proud, George L75

HACC-PV 47.18W11Brink, Reagan E76

NCAP-PV 47.77M12Berger, Jacob W77

NCAP-PV 48.21M11Coates, Jackson N78

PM-PV 48.30W11Ta, Emily H79

PM-PV 48.45M11Sullenberger, Ben M80

NCAP-PV 48.61W11McDermott, Lila M81

HACC-PV 49.95M11Marlow, Grant82

HACC-PV 50.13M11Sitton, Avery J83

PM-PV 53.70M12Zeroual, Amir H84

YORK-PV 59.05W11Meenaghan, Annie C85

PM-PV 59.46M12McMillan, Jack V86

PM-PV 1:00.16M11Elbarawy, Younes H87

NCAP-PV 1:06.89W11Scialpi, Bea M88

PM-PV 1:23.35M11Mulakaluri, Keshava S89

HACC-PV NTM12Kipper, Colton H90

HACC-PV NTW11Frazitta, Ryan91

HACC-PV NTM12Marlow, Bennett92

HACC-PV NTM12Royal, Bobby93

CSC-PV NTM11Sontag, Ethan M94

PM-PV NTM12Dresch, Logan D95

PM-PV NTW11Leonini, Elizabeth V96

PM-PV NTM12Phan, Jayden M97

PM-PV NTW11Huerta, Amelia A98

PM-PV NTW12Jakubowicz, Natalie H99

NCAP-PV NTM11Williamson, Callum R100

NCAP-PV NTM11Krug, Max A101

YORK-PV NTW12Mobin, Noor102

YORK-PV NTM11Wang, Zhicheng103

YORK-PV NTW12Raithel, Lilah A104

#34 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:09.83M12Nguyen, Gabriel I1

HACC-PV 1:10.55W12Boyle, Mollie E2

CSC-PV 1:14.09W12Yi, Melanie G3

NCAP-PV 1:14.67M11Clapp, Brendan E4

YORK-PV 1:14.79W12Velarde, Alaura A5

YORK-PV 1:15.33W12Hammond, Margie L6

PM-PV 1:16.57W12Do, Michelle H7

NCAP-PV 1:16.70W12Garcia, Lucy M8

CSC-PV 1:17.51W12Smith, Audrey E9

PM-PV 1:17.77M11Phillips, Blake M10

NCAP-PV 1:17.88W12Loggins, Charley J11

YORK-PV 1:18.50M11Monahan, John M12

PM-PV 1:18.64M11Abadam, James A13

YORK-PV 1:18.80W11Sahin, Payton L14

PM-PV 1:18.88W11Mabesa, Lyla A15

PM-PV 1:19.11M11Tivel, Micah W16

NCAP-PV 1:19.23M11Conjura, Chase E17

HACC-PV 1:19.30M12Wallenhorst, Kenny18

YORK-PV 1:19.33M12Bradley, Finn F19

YORK-PV 1:19.72W12Pfiffner, Maddie K20

YORK-PV 1:20.36W11Cocker, Claire L21

YORK-PV 1:20.47M12Maria, Michael R22

YORK-PV 1:20.63W11Fears, Noelle T23

PM-PV 1:21.00W12Randolph, Audrey Z24

PM-PV 1:21.02M11Duarte, Sebastian D25

YORK-PV 1:21.50M12Simon, Graham C26

PM-PV 1:21.97W11Whitener, Avilea S27

YORK-PV 1:22.48M11McCall, Jack R28

NCAP-PV 1:22.61M12Bohaty, Rowen F29

YORK-PV 1:22.65M12Norman, Chase P30

CSC-PV 1:23.01M11Comottor, Anthony J31

HACC-PV 1:23.06M12Toomey, Tyler32

PM-PV 1:23.17W11Zisler, Harper G33

YORK-PV 1:23.30M12DiGaudio, Luke A34

NCAP-PV 1:23.60M11Bauerlein, Gray G35

YORK-PV 1:24.51M11Farquhar, Dylan J36

AVAC-PV 1:24.61M11Henry, Charlie37

HACC-PV 1:24.62M11Ingham, Lucas W38

PM-PV 1:25.43M12Mauldin, Daniel J39

YORK-PV 1:25.46W12Gabet, Coraline40

YORK-PV 1:26.29M11Moosavi, Cameron A41

PM-PV 1:26.68M12Ryan, Tucker P42

PM-PV 1:26.72W12Long, Kendall B43

NCAP-PV 1:26.99W12Ward, Vivian M44

YORK-PV 1:27.94M11Shook, Zach E45

NCAP-PV 1:28.16M12Suthar, Luca T46

PM-PV 1:28.77W11Kibsey, Veronika L47

YORK-PV 1:28.78M11Brannan, Luke E48

NCAP-PV 1:28.79M11Carter, West L49

PM-PV 1:28.84M11Chan, William S50

CSC-PV 1:29.08M11Durham, Chance S51

HACC-PV 1:29.21W11Sisserson, Hailey52

PM-PV 1:29.77M11Janes, Colin T53

PM-PV 1:29.78M12Kell, Bryce A54

YORK-PV 1:30.06W11Nichols, Brooke E55

PM-PV 1:30.31W12Burke, Adelyn C56

HACC-PV 1:30.78W11Frazitta, Ryan57

NCAP-PV 1:31.30M11Pugh, Owen R58

CSC-PV 1:31.54M11Sontag, Ethan M59

PM-PV 1:31.67M12Jaime, Daniel N60

HACC-PV 1:33.35W11Brink, Reagan E61

HACC-PV 1:33.86W12Morgan, Abby E62

PM-PV 1:33.94W12Shrestha, Palisa63

PM-PV 1:34.09M11Gonchikar, Devan M64

CSC-PV 1:34.39W11Enfinger, Allie F65

YORK-PV 1:35.40W11McCammon, Haley E66

YORK-PV 1:35.83W11Bassi, Anika R67

PM-PV 1:37.20M11Proud, George L68

CSC-PV 1:37.50W11Littman, Audrey N69

PM-PV 1:39.04W11Jensen, Amelia R70

HACC-PV 1:39.74M12Marlow, Bennett71

PM-PV 1:40.46W11King, Reece M72

HACC-PV 1:40.48M12Kipper, Colton H73

HACC-PV 1:40.76W12Allen, Caris A74

PM-PV 1:41.09W11DelGrosso, Cara L75

NCAP-PV 1:45.00M11Pickens, Jaxson J76

YORK-PV 1:49.16W11Meenaghan, Annie C77

PM-PV 1:50.85M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel78

PM-PV 1:52.09M12McMillan, Jack V79
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PM-PV 1:53.65M11Bruce, Colin P80

PM-PV 1:55.17M11Elbarawy, Younes H81

PM-PV 1:58.25W11Tesfay, Mariamawit A82

HACC-PV NTM11Sitton, Avery J83

HACC-PV NTM11Morgan, Timmy P84

HACC-PV NTM11Marlow, Grant85

PM-PV NTW12Marzluff, Cici E86

YORK-PV NTM12Miettinen, Akseli M87

YORK-PV NTM12Newbold, Luca C88

YORK-PV NTM11Hickey, Ben F89

#35 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 25.42M12MacKay, Bryce D1

PM-PV 27.35M12White, Eli C2

PM-PV 27.89M12LePore, Drew S3

NCAP-PV 27.95W12Iannitto, Emerson G4

YORK-PV 28.31M12Nguyen, Gabriel I5

NCAP-PV 28.52W12Moore, Emily J6

NCAP-PV 28.55W12Koeppen, Violet E7

CSC-PV 28.81W12Yi, Melanie G8

PM-PV 28.84W12Lu, Sophia A9

YORK-PV 28.90W12Kache, Rania S10

CSC-PV 29.01W11Covey, Anna L11

YORK-PV 29.02M12Friedman, Benjamin A12

PM-PV 29.21W12Fistere, Elizabeth R13

NCAP-PV 29.26M12Brownback, Teddy E14

YORK-PV 29.40W12Velarde, Alaura A15

NCAP-PV 29.46W11Breitbeil, Grace A16

PM-PV 29.47M12Zenyuh, Nolan J17

YORK-PV 29.50W12Raithel, Lilah A18

NCAP-PV 29.54W12Loggins, Charley J19

HACC-PV 29.55W12Todd, Hannah E20

PM-PV 29.56M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C21

YORK-PV 29.56M11Kelly, Charlie A22

YORK-PV 29.58M11Major, Henry C23

PM-PV 29.59W12Long, Kendall B24

PM-PV 29.78M12Ferssizidis, Bobby25

NCAP-PV 29.81W11Dugger, Emmy K26

CSC-PV 29.83W12Smith, Audrey E27

PM-PV 29.90W12Randolph, Audrey Z28

NCAP-PV 29.92M11Clapp, Brendan E29

HACC-PV 30.18M12Wallenhorst, Kenny30

YORK-PV 30.21W12Meek, Grace J31

YORK-PV 30.25M11McCall, Jack R32

YORK-PV 30.25M12Ross, Liam P33

YORK-PV 30.28M11Perez-Roberts, Parker T34

NCAP-PV 30.34W12Shoemaker, Emily M35

PM-PV 30.36W12Johnson, Olivia E36

YORK-PV 30.45M11Farquhar, Dylan J37

YORK-PV 30.48M11Moosavi, Cameron A38

PM-PV 30.76M11Phillips, Blake M39

PM-PV 30.79M11Hughes, Zeke T40

YORK-PV 30.82M12Simon, Graham C41

PM-PV 30.94W12Boyd, Victoria K42

YORK-PV 31.03M12Maria, Michael R43

YORK-PV 31.16M12Underdown, Reid K44

HACC-PV 31.38M12Toomey, Tyler45

PM-PV 31.39W11Zisler, Harper G46

PM-PV 31.39M11Tivel, Micah W47

PM-PV 31.44M11Redington, Liam H48

NCAP-PV 31.44W12Garcia, Lucy M49

YORK-PV 31.50W11Cocker, Claire L50

PM-PV 31.57W11Ong, Olivia C51

YORK-PV 31.62M11Traboulsi, Roman K52

AVAC-PV 31.62M11Henry, Charlie53

YORK-PV 31.65W12McShane, Rachel K54

CSC-PV 31.66M11Sontag, Ethan M55

YORK-PV 31.66W11Fahle, Gryffin M56

PM-PV 31.83W11Mabesa, Lyla A57

NCAP-PV 31.83W11Coglianese, Sofia J58

NCAP-PV 31.84M12Bohaty, Rowen F59

YORK-PV 31.86M11Jenks, Chase N60

PM-PV 32.01M11Garbis, Brady J61

CSC-PV 32.13M11Telleen, Cavan J62

NCAP-PV 32.42M12Berger, Jacob W63

PM-PV 32.46W11Nelson, Zoe J64

CSC-PV 32.50M12Frimpong, Jaiden S65

YORK-PV 32.51M12Norman, Chase P66

NCAP-PV 32.56M11Bauerlein, Gray G67

NCAP-PV 32.58W12Lawyer, Sydney M68

NCAP-PV 32.65M11Carter, West L69

YORK-PV 32.65M11Shook, Zach E70

CSC-PV 32.71W12Wall, Ella K71

YORK-PV 32.71W12Keenan, Olive J72

PM-PV 32.77M11Janes, Colin T73

YORK-PV 32.86M11Schneider, Mark F74

HACC-PV 32.88W11Sisserson, Hailey75

YORK-PV 33.00M11Monahan, John M76

NCAP-PV 33.03W11Nguyen, Nhi P77

PM-PV 33.09M12Ryan, Tucker P78

HACC-PV 33.22M11Conners, Jay E79

NCAP-PV 33.35M11Pugh, Owen R80

YORK-PV 33.51W11Nichols, Brooke E81

HACC-PV 33.79W12Lawrence, Charlotte A82

YORK-PV 34.20M12Miettinen, Akseli M83

HACC-PV 34.24W11Frazitta, Ryan84

YORK-PV 34.60M12Keating, Gavin K85

PM-PV 34.62M12Zeroual, Amir H86

NCAP-PV 34.75M12Suthar, Luca T87

PM-PV 34.93W12Marzluff, Cici E88

NCAP-PV 34.97W12Evans, Heidi L89

HACC-PV 35.03W11Brink, Reagan E90

HACC-PV 35.18W12Morgan, Abby E91

HACC-PV 35.27M11Morgan, Timmy P92

YORK-PV 35.31M12Newbold, Luca C93

PM-PV 35.38W11Ta, Emily H94

CSC-PV 35.47W11Enfinger, Allie F95

PM-PV 35.60W11Jensen, Amelia R96

YORK-PV 35.70W11Magnuson, Sydney J97

NCAP-PV 35.75M11Coates, Jackson N98

CSC-PV 35.76W11Lee, Eunice G99

PM-PV 35.81W12Jakubowicz, Natalie H100

CSC-PV 35.83M11Recinos, Gabriel A101

PM-PV 35.90M12Phan, Jayden M102

NCAP-PV 36.10M11Krug, Max A103

YORK-PV 36.16M12Grimaldi Sotton, Alexandre L104

YORK-PV 36.24M11MacKay, Devin D105

YORK-PV 36.38W12Mobin, Noor106

PM-PV 36.52W12Shrestha, Palisa107

YORK-PV 36.52W11McCammon, Haley E108

HACC-PV 36.65M11Tannesen, Finn B109

NCAP-PV 37.33W12Wunderlich, Ellie K110

PM-PV 37.59M12Icochea, Gabriel S111

PM-PV 37.72W11Chang, Kaylee E112

PM-PV 37.75M11Proud, George L113

HACC-PV 38.04W11Suazo, Sophia A114

HACC-PV 38.25W12Allen, Caris A115

HACC-PV 38.28M12Marlow, Bennett116

PM-PV 38.58M11Elbarawy, Younes H117

HACC-PV 38.80M12Royal, Bobby118

YORK-PV 38.94W11Bassi, Anika R119

NCAP-PV 39.08W11Scialpi, Bea M120

PM-PV 39.20W11King, Reece M121

PM-PV 39.41M12Barahona, Daniel G122

PM-PV 39.44M11Sullenberger, Ben M123

PM-PV 39.56W12Hansberger, Lily F124

PM-PV 39.60W11DelGrosso, Cara L125

NCAP-PV 39.83M12Boyd, Stefen J126

PM-PV 39.91W11Butakova, Eva127

HACC-PV 39.95M11Sitton, Avery J128

PM-PV 40.47W11Huerta, Amelia A129

PM-PV 41.27W11Johnson, Persephone H130

PM-PV 41.35M12McMillan, Jack V131

PM-PV 41.35M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel132

PM-PV 41.60M11Bruce, Colin P133

YORK-PV 42.23M11Hickey, Ben F134

PM-PV 44.08M11Talvik, Raul S135

CSC-PV 44.34W11Radielovic, Lana N136

PM-PV 44.43M11Tesfay, Christian A137

YORK-PV 45.35W11Meenaghan, Annie C138

PM-PV 46.33M11Mulakaluri, Keshava S139

PM-PV 47.97W11Pola, Aanya Reddy140

PM-PV 48.36W11Tesfay, Mariamawit A141

HACC-PV NTM11Marlow, Grant142

CSC-PV NTM11RamosCarr, JR J143

PM-PV NTM12Dresch, Logan D144

NCAP-PV NTM11Williamson, Callum R145

#36 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 31.62W10Beck, Grace K1

HACC-PV 32.37M10Boyle, Collin J2

HACC-PV 36.27W9Todd, Claire M3

HACC-PV 37.17W10Collin, Avery4

HACC-PV 37.36M10Goins, Jaxon C5

YORK-PV 37.37M10Langsdale, Tanner J6

CSC-PV 37.40W10Castilleja, Emily J7

CSC-PV 37.97M9Dossie, Adrian M8

YORK-PV 37.99W10Hetmanski, Meghan E9

YORK-PV 38.41M10Velarde, Hudson H10

PM-PV 38.48M10Goldman, Samuel A11

YORK-PV 38.62M10Manguikian, Zander D12

PM-PV 39.82M9Yarnelle, August P13

YORK-PV 40.13M9Velarde, Arlow A14

YORK-PV 40.16M9Williams, Troy E15

PM-PV 40.18W9Wood, Poppy J16

PM-PV 40.44W10Saunders, Sara J17

YORK-PV 40.81W10O'Brien, Kylie R18

NCAP-PV 41.41M10Civali, Jagger Y19

PM-PV 41.66M10Nagtzaam, Graham P20

YORK-PV 41.71M10Hammond, Barrett R21

HACC-PV 42.56M10Jain, Vedarth22

PM-PV 42.56W9Dunn, Sierra H23
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#36   ...   (Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

PM-PV 42.73W10Manning, Tenley L24

YORK-PV 42.91W10Hance, Charlotte M25

YORK-PV 43.72W10Sewall, Emily F26

NCAP-PV 43.99W9Uketui, Beverly C27

HACC-PV 45.66M9Sisserson, Connor G28

YORK-PV 46.51W10Etris, Avery K29

YORK-PV 46.69M9Donahue, Jackson E30

NCAP-PV 47.09W9Bohaty, Reigna L31

PM-PV 47.61M10Henricks, Caiden J32

CSC-PV 47.87W10Miller, Norah I33

PM-PV 48.04M9Moreira Dias, Thomas34

CSC-PV 48.07W10Anyaoku, Kamsi N35

PM-PV 48.47W9Ferkat, Muhlisa36

NCAP-PV 48.53M10Ciarniello, Tommy J37

PM-PV 48.67W10Ferssizidis, Sia38

YORK-PV 49.10M10Pollak, Connor K39

YORK-PV 49.46W10Tran, Caroline B40

PM-PV 49.52W9Haslem, Audra K41

PM-PV 51.62W9Shi, Skylar S42

YORK-PV 52.96M10Buchanan, Owen J43

YORK-PV 53.09W9Versaggi, Ella G44

NCAP-PV 53.50M10Lensink, Henry E45

HACC-PV 54.07W9Burd, Rowan46

HACC-PV 55.27M10Bhatt, Shiv G47

NCAP-PV 55.89W9DiLorenzo, Calina G48

PM-PV 55.96W9Beirne, Sienna G49

PM-PV 55.96W9Prabhu, Avni K50

CSC-PV 56.49W9Andersen, Penelope V51

PM-PV 57.11M9McAllister, Peter P52

YORK-PV 58.02W9Purvis, Evelyn M53

PM-PV 58.46M9Ryan, Carter J54

NCAP-PV 59.31M9Geiger, Oliver R55

YORK-PV 59.39W10Flanigan, Audrey J56

PM-PV 59.74W9McQuay, Molly E57

HACC-PV 1:01.79W10Grisard, Katelyn N58

PM-PV 1:01.93W9Ruhs, Corinne K59

PM-PV 1:05.48W9Comfort, Pippa J60

HACC-PV NTM9Colello, Brennan61

CSC-PV NTW10Sylvia, Olive D62

CSC-PV NTM9Vanderhoof, Santiago R63

PM-PV NTM9Elbarawy, Youssef H64

PM-PV NTM9Willerth, Caleb R65

PM-PV NTM9Peterson, Oliver T66

PM-PV NTM9Van Dalen, Jonathan G67

PM-PV NTM10Goddard, Jude G68

PM-PV NTM9Kathuria, Harman S69

PM-PV NTW9Brittingham, Abigail L70

PM-PV NTW9Jovanelly, Samantha J71

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G72

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice73

PM-PV NTW9Taylor, Vicky G74

NCAP-PV NTW9Lawyer, Lillie M75

NCAP-PV NTM10Pressley, Alex E76

NCAP-PV NTW9Wimpey, Sasha J77

NCAP-PV NTM9Shoemaker, Brandon R78

NCAP-PV NTM9O'Grady, Henry J79

NCAP-PV NTW9Keene, Marnie E80

YORK-PV NTW10Silver, Ellie M81

YORK-PV NTW9Jackshaw, Piper O82

YORK-PV NTW9More, Reya A83

YORK-PV NTM9Wang, Zhifan84

YORK-PV NTW9Subedi, Norah85

#37 Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 2:35.09M10Brado, Jonathan M1

PM-PV 2:39.71M10John, Austin R2

PM-PV 2:41.62M10Jensen, Tucker T3

PM-PV 2:43.51M10Shlesinger, Joseph E4

HACC-PV 2:44.92M10Lear, David M5

YORK-PV 2:46.05W10Hetmanski, Meghan E6

NCAP-PV 2:56.85W10Wiggers, Clare V7

NCAP-PV 2:59.89M10Wormell, Ford L8

PM-PV 3:04.09W10Ryerson, Adrienne H9

PM-PV 3:08.17W10Cunneen, Julia M10

NCAP-PV 3:09.21W9Maffei, Opal11

PM-PV 3:17.36W10Fatah, Aria S12

YORK-PV 3:26.13M10Karapinar, Kaya S13

PM-PV 3:39.14M10Murdoch, Zac N14

PM-PV 4:18.13W9Sharma, Kenisha15

HACC-PV NTW10Allen, Kailyn M16

HACC-PV NTM10Jain, Vedarth17

HACC-PV NTW10Collin, Avery18

HACC-PV NTM10Zuazo, Theo19

CSC-PV NTW10Castilleja, Emily J20

PM-PV NTM9Yarnelle, August P21

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G22

PM-PV NTM10Stio, Teddy M23

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice24

PM-PV NTM10Morse, Evan W25

PM-PV NTW9Ismailova, Nora S26

NCAP-PV NTW10To, My-Anh27

YORK-PV NTW10Choi, Kara E28

YORK-PV NTM9Cravens, Will M29

YORK-PV NTM9Williams, Troy E30

YORK-PV NTM10Beitz, Zeke W31

YORK-PV NTM9Guinnup, Henry R32

YORK-PV NTM9Wang, Zhifan33

#38 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 1:29.56M10Ciarniello, Tommy J1

YORK-PV 1:29.87M10Beitz, Zeke W2

PM-PV 1:35.22M10Nagtzaam, Graham P3

YORK-PV 1:35.33W10Choi, Kara E4

NCAP-PV 1:37.19M10Civali, Jagger Y5

CSC-PV 1:39.39W10O'Brien, Piper A6

PM-PV 1:39.72W9Dunn, Sierra H7

PM-PV 1:40.41W9Shi, Skylar S8

NCAP-PV 1:40.89W10Iannitto, Sawyer O9

CSC-PV 1:41.33W10Miller, Norah I10

YORK-PV 1:41.34W10Tate, Leah M11

NCAP-PV 1:42.30M10Lensink, Henry E12

YORK-PV 1:42.73M10Karapinar, Kaya S13

YORK-PV 1:43.36W10McShane, Grace K14

YORK-PV 1:43.87W9Cravens, Charleigh G15

YORK-PV 1:44.79W9Versaggi, Ella G16

HACC-PV 1:45.50W10Grisard, Katelyn N17

YORK-PV 1:45.90M10Fox, Drew K18

HACC-PV 1:46.55M10Selestay, Vincent M19

NCAP-PV 1:47.44M9Blais, Lawson E20

YORK-PV 1:48.34W10Etris, Avery K21

NCAP-PV 1:48.37W9Wimpey, Sasha J22

PM-PV 1:49.32W9Hojnicki, Olivia G23

YORK-PV 1:51.40M10Pollak, Connor K24

CSC-PV 1:53.35M9Lee, Travis S25

PM-PV 1:57.54W9Ruhs, Corinne K26

YORK-PV 1:58.03M10Ross, Jack T27

PM-PV 1:58.07W10Fatah, Aria S28

CSC-PV 1:58.33W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R29

NCAP-PV 1:58.96M9Shoemaker, Brandon R30

YORK-PV 1:59.27W10Hance, Charlotte M31

PM-PV 2:00.09W9Haslem, Audra K32

CSC-PV 2:00.20M10Case, Flynn R33

PM-PV 2:00.46W10Saunders, Sara J34

PM-PV 2:00.89W9McQuay, Molly E35

NCAP-PV 2:00.90W9Bohaty, Reigna L36

PM-PV 2:02.62W9Ferkat, Muhlisa37

CSC-PV 2:02.94M9Vanderhoof, Santiago R38

PM-PV 2:03.64W10Cunneen, Julia M39

PM-PV 2:06.83W10Hayden, Taylor A40

YORK-PV 2:07.30W9Zhang, Madeline41

PM-PV 2:10.11W9Shroeder, Harper M42

YORK-PV 2:16.38M10Hunstock, Gus A43

PM-PV 2:18.24M10Goddard, Jude G44

NCAP-PV 2:26.14M9Geiger, Oliver R45

PM-PV 3:02.68W9Sharma, Kenisha46

HACC-PV NTM9Morgan, William47

HACC-PV NTM10Zuazo, Theo48

CSC-PV NTW10Pathak, Aashra49

CSC-PV NTM9Littman, Barrett O50

PM-PV NTM9Peterson, Oliver T51

PM-PV NTM10Ferrentino, Thomas F52

PM-PV NTW9Aguilar Villatoro, Berenice53

PM-PV NTW10Abebe, Abigiel A54

PM-PV NTW10Tepovich, Julie R55

NCAP-PV NTW9Lawyer, Lillie M56

NCAP-PV NTM10Pressley, Alex E57

YORK-PV NTM9Smith, Everett R58

YORK-PV NTM9Wang, Zhifan59

#39 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:16.95W10Scully, Maggie K1

HACC-PV 1:18.08W10Allen, Kailyn M2

YORK-PV 1:20.75M10Manguikian, Zander D3

YORK-PV 1:21.17W10Beck, Grace K4

PM-PV 1:22.50M10Shlesinger, Joseph E5

YORK-PV 1:23.05M10Langsdale, Tanner J6

YORK-PV 1:23.31W10Kim, Emma M7

YORK-PV 1:24.60W10Adair, Nicolette A8

PM-PV 1:24.83M10Goldman, Samuel A9

YORK-PV 1:30.30W10Hance, Charlotte M10

YORK-PV 1:30.34M9Velarde, Arlow A11

YORK-PV 1:31.66M10Beitz, Zeke W12

PM-PV 1:31.97W9Shi, Skylar S13

AVAC-PV 1:32.41W10Dowdalls, Rosie D14

YORK-PV 1:33.17M9Guinnup, Henry R15

NCAP-PV 1:33.68M10Wormell, Ford L16

YORK-PV 1:34.03M10Karapinar, Kaya S17

HACC-PV 1:34.24M10Goins, Jaxon C18

HACC-PV 1:35.66M9Sisserson, Connor G19

PM-PV 1:37.64M10Henricks, Caiden J20

PM-PV 1:39.30W10Cunneen, Julia M21
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#39   ...   (Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

YORK-PV 1:44.64W10Tran, Caroline B22

NCAP-PV 1:45.56W9Maffei, Opal23

HACC-PV 1:47.12M9Timmons, Parker24

CSC-PV 1:47.60W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R25

PM-PV 1:47.77W9Mauldin, Gracie E26

PM-PV 1:49.93W9Ferkat, Muhlisa27

PM-PV 1:50.15W9Carriere, Madelyn G28

PM-PV 1:50.55W9Sharma, Kenisha29

PM-PV 1:50.59W9Haslem, Audra K30

PM-PV 1:51.79M10Murdoch, Zac N31

HACC-PV 1:54.85M10Bhatt, Shiv G32

PM-PV 2:16.93M10Stio, Teddy M33

HACC-PV NTM10Tillman, Edward34

HACC-PV NTM10Jain, Vedarth35

CSC-PV NTW9Soskey, Tenley G36

CSC-PV NTW9Portella, Selah E37

CSC-PV NTW10Miller, Norah I38

PM-PV NTW9Randall, Victoria E39

PM-PV NTW9Ismailova, Nora S40

PM-PV NTW9Mukurazhizha, Maita S41

NCAP-PV NTW10Wiggers, Clare V42

YORK-PV NTW9Duffy, Abby T43

YORK-PV NTM9Wang, Zhifan44

#40 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 29.33W10Scully, Maggie K1

YORK-PV 29.56W10Beck, Grace K2

PM-PV 30.91M10Shlesinger, Joseph E3

NCAP-PV 31.27M10Brado, Jonathan M4

YORK-PV 31.48W10Adair, Nicolette A5

HACC-PV 31.90M10Boyle, Collin J6

PM-PV 32.08M10Jensen, Tucker T7

HACC-PV 32.52W10Collin, Avery8

YORK-PV 32.61M10Velarde, Hudson H9

YORK-PV 32.77W10Kim, Emma M10

NCAP-PV 32.78W10Wiggers, Clare V11

YORK-PV 32.82M9Velarde, Arlow A12

YORK-PV 33.18M10Langsdale, Tanner J13

HACC-PV 33.19W10Rusch, Bella I14

PM-PV 33.25M9Yarnelle, August P15

HACC-PV 33.28M10Goins, Jaxon C16

CSC-PV 33.57W10Anyaoku, Kamsi N17

NCAP-PV 33.62W10To, My-Anh18

HACC-PV 33.80W9Todd, Claire M19

NCAP-PV 33.82M10Ciarniello, Tommy J20

PM-PV 34.07M10John, Austin R21

PM-PV 34.09W10Saunders, Sara J22

YORK-PV 34.12M9Williams, Troy E23

YORK-PV 34.46M10Hammond, Barrett R24

YORK-PV 34.72W10Hetmanski, Meghan E25

YORK-PV 34.76W10O'Brien, Kylie R26

AVAC-PV 35.41W10Dowdalls, Rosie D27

PM-PV 35.43M10Nagtzaam, Graham P28

NCAP-PV 35.54M9Blais, Lawson E29

HACC-PV 35.65M10Lear, David M30

YORK-PV 35.73M10Hunstock, Gus A31

NCAP-PV 35.85W9Lawyer, Lillie M32

YORK-PV 35.88W10McShane, Grace K33

PM-PV 36.03W9Randall, Victoria E34

YORK-PV 36.05W10Silver, Ellie M35

PM-PV 36.90W10Ferssizidis, Sia36

YORK-PV 37.16W9Versaggi, Ella G37

YORK-PV 37.17M9Donahue, Jackson E38

YORK-PV 37.34W9Cravens, Charleigh G39

CSC-PV 37.43M9Dossie, Adrian M40

YORK-PV 37.46M10Fox, Drew K41

PM-PV 37.60W10Manning, Tenley L42

HACC-PV 37.78M9Colello, Brennan43

PM-PV 37.81M9Van Dalen, Jonathan G44

YORK-PV 37.90W10Tate, Leah M45

HACC-PV 38.07M10Selestay, Vincent M46

HACC-PV 38.61M9Sisserson, Connor G47

NCAP-PV 38.75W9Uketui, Beverly C48

YORK-PV 38.77M10Buchanan, Owen J49

PM-PV 39.06M9Soper, Tommy H50

PM-PV 39.29M10Ferrentino, Thomas F51

NCAP-PV 39.41W9DiLorenzo, Calina G52

YORK-PV 39.46M9Guinnup, Henry R53

NCAP-PV 39.48M10Lensink, Henry E54

PM-PV 39.71W9Jovanelly, Samantha J55

PM-PV 39.78W9Beirne, Sienna G56

PM-PV 40.13M10Henricks, Caiden J57

CSC-PV 40.15M10Case, Flynn R58

CSC-PV 40.17W10O'Brien, Piper A59

NCAP-PV 40.67W9Bohaty, Reigna L60

HACC-PV 40.80W10Grisard, Katelyn N61

NCAP-PV 40.99W10Denis, Charlotte C62

PM-PV 41.07M10Lee, Eddie B63

PM-PV 41.20M9McAllister, Peter P64

YORK-PV 41.56W10Sewall, Emily F65

PM-PV 41.80W9Carriere, Madelyn G66

HACC-PV 41.83W9Burd, Rowan67

PM-PV 41.95W9Beaudoin, Alice M68

PM-PV 42.12W9Comfort, Pippa J69

PM-PV 42.27W10McMahon, Leilani M70

NCAP-PV 42.35W10Charbonneau, Rose A71

PM-PV 42.48M10Morse, Evan W72

CSC-PV 42.49W9Gorelov, Yelizaveta R73

PM-PV 42.53M9Ryan, Carter J74

PM-PV 42.78W9Haslem, Audra K75

PM-PV 42.88W9Taylor, Vicky G76

CSC-PV 43.04M9Littman, Barrett O77

PM-PV 43.11M10Stio, Teddy M78

PM-PV 43.16M9Willerth, Caleb R79

PM-PV 43.44W9Ruhs, Corinne K80

PM-PV 43.88W9Shroeder, Harper M81

CSC-PV 43.90W10Sylvia, Olive D82

YORK-PV 44.15W9Purvis, Evelyn M83

CSC-PV 44.67W9Andersen, Penelope V84

PM-PV 44.88W9Mauldin, Gracie E85

NCAP-PV 45.19M9Geiger, Oliver R86

PM-PV 45.41W9Marshall, Amiya M87

NCAP-PV 45.68M9Shoemaker, Brandon R88

NCAP-PV 45.72M10Pressley, Alex E89

HACC-PV 45.79M9Timmons, Parker90

CSC-PV 45.83W9Portella, Selah E91

YORK-PV 46.24W9Zhang, Madeline92

HACC-PV 47.31M10Tillman, Edward93

PM-PV 47.40W10Hayden, Taylor A94

NCAP-PV 47.65M9O'Grady, Henry J95

YORK-PV 47.65M10Ross, Jack T96

NCAP-PV 47.75M9Duckery, Matthias A97

CSC-PV 48.27M9Lee, Travis S98

YORK-PV 48.77W9Subedi, Norah99

CSC-PV 50.09W10Pathak, Aashra100

PM-PV 50.61W9McQuay, Molly E101

PM-PV 50.64W9Prabhu, Avni K102

PM-PV 52.96W9Brittingham, Abigail L103

PM-PV 54.11M9Elbarawy, Youssef H104

PM-PV 56.15M9Seale, Jack A105

YORK-PV 57.05W9More, Reya A106

YORK-PV 57.20W10Flanigan, Audrey J107

PM-PV 58.02W9Beegle, Charli M108

HACC-PV 58.95M9Morgan, William109

PM-PV 1:00.37M9Peterson, Oliver T110

PM-PV 1:01.70W9Kropp, Olive M111

PM-PV 1:04.55M9Geiger, Lucian D112

PM-PV 1:05.29W9Hassane, Talia W113

CSC-PV NTW9Soskey, Tenley G114

CSC-PV NTM9Vanderhoof, Santiago R115

PM-PV NTM10Goddard, Jude G116

PM-PV NTM9Kathuria, Harman S117

PM-PV NTM9Reeves, John D118

PM-PV NTM9Bolton, Aiden D119

PM-PV NTW9Patterson, Emilia M120

PM-PV NTW9Mukurazhizha, Maita S121

NCAP-PV NTW9Keene, Marnie E122

YORK-PV NTM9Smith, Everett R123

YORK-PV NTW9Jackshaw, Piper O124

#41 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 1:14.05W10Beck, Grace K1

YORK-PV 1:14.35W10Scully, Maggie K2

YORK-PV 1:17.43M9Cravens, Will M3

HACC-PV 1:19.46M10Boyle, Collin J4

HACC-PV 1:21.40W10Allen, Kailyn M5

YORK-PV 1:22.53W10O'Brien, Kylie R6

YORK-PV 1:22.80W10Choi, Kara E7

YORK-PV 1:23.22M10Langsdale, Tanner J8

YORK-PV 1:23.55M10Manguikian, Zander D9

YORK-PV 1:23.62W10Kim, Emma M10

CSC-PV 1:24.07W10Castilleja, Emily J11

PM-PV 1:24.82M10Shlesinger, Joseph E12

NCAP-PV 1:25.79M10Civali, Jagger Y13

NCAP-PV 1:25.93M10Wormell, Ford L14

CSC-PV 1:26.30W10Miller, Norah I15

HACC-PV 1:26.52M10Goins, Jaxon C16

YORK-PV 1:26.58W10Hetmanski, Meghan E17

PM-PV 1:26.72M10Jensen, Tucker T18

YORK-PV 1:27.32M10Velarde, Hudson H19

HACC-PV 1:27.38M10Lear, David M20

PM-PV 1:27.40M10John, Austin R21

PM-PV 1:27.63M9Yarnelle, August P22

NCAP-PV 1:28.48W10To, My-Anh23

YORK-PV 1:28.87W10Adair, Nicolette A24

YORK-PV 1:30.44W10Hance, Charlotte M25

YORK-PV 1:30.48M10Hammond, Barrett R26

PM-PV 1:31.33W9Dunn, Sierra H27

PM-PV 1:32.11W9Wood, Poppy J28

NCAP-PV 1:32.31M9Blais, Lawson E29

YORK-PV 1:32.36M9Williams, Troy E30

NCAP-PV 1:32.43W9Maffei, Opal31
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#41   ...   (Mixed 9-10 100 Yard IM)

YORK-PV 1:33.05W10McShane, Grace K32

NCAP-PV 1:33.72W9Lawyer, Lillie M33

PM-PV 1:33.73W10Cunneen, Julia M34

CSC-PV 1:33.76M9Dossie, Adrian M35

YORK-PV 1:33.98M9Donahue, Jackson E36

HACC-PV 1:34.57M10Selestay, Vincent M37

HACC-PV 1:35.07M9Sisserson, Connor G38

AVAC-PV 1:36.16W10Dowdalls, Rosie D39

YORK-PV 1:36.92W9Versaggi, Ella G40

YORK-PV 1:37.10W10Silver, Ellie M41

YORK-PV 1:37.43W10Tate, Leah M42

YORK-PV 1:37.76W10Sewall, Emily F43

PM-PV 1:38.41W10Manning, Tenley L44

PM-PV 1:38.62W10Ryerson, Adrienne H45

YORK-PV 1:39.39M9Guinnup, Henry R46

PM-PV 1:39.43M10Henricks, Caiden J47

NCAP-PV 1:39.70W9Wimpey, Sasha J48

PM-PV 1:41.44W10Ferssizidis, Sia49

CSC-PV 1:42.49W10O'Brien, Piper A50

NCAP-PV 1:42.49W9DiLorenzo, Calina G51

YORK-PV 1:42.92M10Pollak, Connor K52

CSC-PV 1:43.01M10Case, Flynn R53

HACC-PV 1:44.06M9Colello, Brennan54

HACC-PV 1:44.69W10Grisard, Katelyn N55

NCAP-PV 1:45.12W10Denis, Charlotte C56

YORK-PV 1:45.63W10Tran, Caroline B57

NCAP-PV 1:45.85W9Uketui, Beverly C58

HACC-PV 1:45.96W9Burd, Rowan59

PM-PV 1:46.79M9Soper, Tommy H60

PM-PV 1:47.44W9Beirne, Sienna G61

YORK-PV 1:48.03W10Etris, Avery K62

YORK-PV 1:48.24M10Buchanan, Owen J63

PM-PV 1:48.86M9Moreira Dias, Thomas64

PM-PV 1:49.92M10Murdoch, Zac N65

PM-PV 1:50.50M9Ryan, Carter J66

YORK-PV 1:52.22W10Flanigan, Audrey J67

HACC-PV 1:52.48M10Bhatt, Shiv G68

YORK-PV 1:53.89W9Purvis, Evelyn M69

PM-PV 1:54.43W9Beaudoin, Alice M70

PM-PV 1:55.17W9Comfort, Pippa J71

PM-PV 1:56.20W9Ruhs, Corinne K72

YORK-PV 1:57.14M10Ross, Jack T73

CSC-PV 1:59.38W10Pathak, Aashra74

PM-PV 1:59.38W9Mauldin, Gracie E75

CSC-PV 2:01.35M9Lee, Travis S76

NCAP-PV 2:04.11M9Geiger, Oliver R77

PM-PV 2:09.54M10Morse, Evan W78

HACC-PV 2:15.79M10Tillman, Edward79

PM-PV 2:18.43W9Prabhu, Avni K80

CSC-PV NTW9Soskey, Tenley G81

CSC-PV NTW9Portella, Selah E82

PM-PV NTW9Sharma, Kenisha83

PM-PV NTW9Hojnicki, Olivia G84

PM-PV NTM9McAllister, Peter P85

PM-PV NTW9Ismailova, Nora S86

PM-PV NTW10Hayden, Taylor A87

NCAP-PV NTM9O'Grady, Henry J88

NCAP-PV NTW10Charbonneau, Rose A89

NCAP-PV NTM9Duckery, Matthias A90

#42 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:55.19 17Nguyen, Lien J1

YORK-PV 2:01.60 17Cline, Hanna M2

PM-PV 2:02.27 13Nguyen, Malia C3

PM-PV 2:04.42 16Epifanio, Allyson E4

PM-PV 2:07.26 15Schad, Bethany J5

YORK-PV 2:07.89 16Elster, Fiona G6

YORK-PV 2:10.16 13Ryan, Haley K7

PM-PV 2:10.22 16Meehan, Meghan A8

YORK-PV 2:12.55 13Steiling, Charlotte K9

CSC-PV 2:12.75 15Bartlett, Josie M10

YORK-PV 2:13.63 17Weldon, Courtney E11

YORK-PV 2:13.69 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E12

YORK-PV 2:15.27 13Trimble, Grace E13

CSC-PV 2:15.65 17Kelley, Lauren E14

PM-PV 2:15.86 16Hassan, Inara Y15

NCAP-PV 2:16.50 14Driscoll, Margaret V16

YORK-PV 2:18.56 16Rosa, Amaya L17

YORK-PV 2:18.64 17Simons, Zoe P18

NCAP-PV 2:19.10 15Barber, Kate J19

PM-PV 2:20.49 14Hill, Charlotte K20

PM-PV 2:21.10 14Castillo, Katherine E21

PM-PV 2:21.28 13Hathaway, Ella J22

YORK-PV 2:22.01 15Campbell, Carys M23

YORK-PV 2:23.04 14Redding, Amelia A24

PM-PV 2:23.56 13Matthews, Izzy I25

NCAP-PV 2:23.74 14Shoemaker, Madeline G26

PM-PV 2:24.20 13Barker, Kara J27

NCAP-PV 2:24.66 13Allbrook, Maddison E28

CSC-PV 2:25.16 14Leonard, Eleanor J29

PM-PV 2:26.01 13Shlesinger, Natalie C30

PM-PV 2:27.12 13Murdoch, Zoe G31

NCAP-PV 2:27.78 13Farnsworth, Emmie S32

PM-PV 2:28.29 15Kibler, Ainsley M33

PM-PV 2:29.11 14Mauldin, Maggie J34

CSC-PV 2:30.31 16Killelea, Katie D35

PM-PV 2:31.75 13Turner, Faith E36

PM-PV 2:31.97 13Kreuzberger, Anna E37

PM-PV 2:32.10 14Foltz, Vivian38

YORK-PV 2:33.68 13Niland, Avery R39

NCAP-PV 2:34.41 13Farris, Violet C40

HACC-PV 2:38.74 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A41

PM-PV 2:39.01 14Rumpel, Maya42

NCAP-PV 2:39.86 14Patterson, Zoe43

YORK-PV 2:42.50 16Shora, Arwa K44

HACC-PV 2:46.37 13Portillo, Genesis I45

PM-PV 2:48.10 14Ryerson, Janna B46

PM-PV 2:53.62 13Maisano, Evelyn R47

CSC-PV 2:56.06 14Shrestha, Aanya48

YORK-PV NT 16Hartman, Caroline A49

#43 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:47.92 15King, Daniel M1

NCAP-PV 1:48.35 17O'Neill, Four P2

YORK-PV 1:48.78 15Engstrom, Russell E3

NCAP-PV 1:51.10 17Finnegan, Collin A4

NCAP-PV 1:53.87 17Yakes, Robby R5

YORK-PV 1:54.69 15Henry, Robert N6

YORK-PV 1:55.13 15Lavin, Connor W7

CSC-PV 1:55.67 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J8

PM-PV 1:55.98 16Do, Ben H9

CSC-PV 1:56.55 18Stockard, Dominic M10

NCAP-PV 1:56.85 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J11

PM-PV 1:56.94 15McDonough, Brock E12

PM-PV 1:57.05 15Wong, Isaiah H13

YORK-PV 1:57.12 17Langsdale, Griffin W14

YORK-PV 1:57.18 17Wang, Kenneth L15

PM-PV 1:59.25 14Gallagher, James H16

YORK-PV 1:59.62 17Tan, Zachary J17

PM-PV 1:59.75 15Zhao, Jason Z18

PM-PV 2:00.48 14Frederick, Michael M19

PM-PV 2:00.51 13Nguyen, Paul D20

HACC-PV 2:02.30 16Tidd, Eli M21

CSC-PV 2:02.82 18Zingarelli, Nick G22

YORK-PV 2:04.72 15Underdown, Parks C23

PM-PV 2:05.37 14Fortes, Elijah M24

YORK-PV 2:06.08 16Dunn, Brady T25

YORK-PV 2:07.58 13Major, Teddy B26

PM-PV 2:08.65 15Jarvis, Nathan J27

NCAP-PV 2:08.68 14Hambey, Max J28

HACC-PV 2:09.51 13Toomey, Kyle29

PM-PV 2:09.64 14Andrews, Rowan D30

CSC-PV 2:09.81 15Smith, Brendan J31

CSC-PV 2:09.90 16Belmonti, Nick R32

YORK-PV 2:11.04 14Lee, Jayden M33

YORK-PV 2:12.80 15Bentson, Charlie R34

PM-PV 2:15.58 13Kilgore, Reid M35

CSC-PV 2:17.15 18Little, Rowan M36

YORK-PV 2:17.30 14Whang, Christopher37

PM-PV 2:19.39 14Ballog, Grant P38

HACC-PV 2:19.51 14Alhambra, Kendal39

NCAP-PV 2:20.85 14Anderson, Oliver W40

NCAP-PV 2:21.37 13Baker, Ellis C41

PM-PV 2:21.39 13Mitchell, Aiden D42

PM-PV 2:21.46 13Wilhelm, Henry J43

NCAP-PV 2:21.89 13Coates, Tyler B44

YORK-PV 2:22.42 14Cocker, Emmett A45

NCAP-PV 2:22.67 13Valasco, Reid W46

PM-PV 2:22.94 14Loberg, Paul W47

PM-PV 2:24.95 13Buckley, Aiden J48

PM-PV 2:28.57 13Keim, Dash J49

PM-PV 2:29.55 14Rana, Sama J50

YORK-PV 2:30.92 14Van Duyn, Ben K51

CSC-PV 2:39.78 13Comottor, Jon V52

YORK-PV 2:45.13 19Manuilov, Bogdan53

HACC-PV 2:54.70 13Medina, Gianluca D54

PM-PV 3:01.62 13Goldman, Aaron S55

HACC-PV NT 18Bunnell, Christopher56

HACC-PV NT 13Gray, Charlie57

NCAP-PV NT 17Dietz, Leo E58

#44 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 32.91 17Allen, Mallory J1

PM-PV 33.29 14Hill, Charlotte K2

YORK-PV 33.41 14Nicholakos, Sia M3

YORK-PV 34.11 13LaMonica, Eloise J4

YORK-PV 34.53 17Barker, Lilly C5

YORK-PV 34.74 13Keating, Claire L6

YORK-PV 34.96 13Scully, Lila F7

YORK-PV 35.12 14Traboulsi, Sophia M8
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#44   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV 35.60 15Nacson, Peyton G9

YORK-PV 35.85 14Ortiz, Ellie L10

CSC-PV 36.10 13Anyalebechi, Dara K11

PM-PV 36.15 13Zisler, Reagan A12

PM-PV 36.21 15Montilla, Jocelyn A13

YORK-PV 36.21 13O'Brien, Avery A14

YORK-PV 37.52 13O'Reilly, Elliott G15

PM-PV 37.64 17Knapp, Shannon O16

PM-PV 38.21 13Shlesinger, Natalie C17

YORK-PV 38.24 15Thompson, Mia E18

NCAP-PV 38.81 14Haines, Maddie G19

NCAP-PV 39.16 14Keren, Alexia Y20

YORK-PV 39.59 14Redding, Amelia A21

YORK-PV 39.64 17Simons, Zoe P22

YORK-PV 39.72 16Benisch, Reynie R23

YORK-PV 39.96 16Shora, Arwa K24

PM-PV 40.08 17Goodbar, Launa A25

YORK-PV 40.79 13Flanigan, Johanna Y26

NCAP-PV 41.38 13Finnegan, Ellie A27

YORK-PV 41.42 15Zulauf, Mara M28

PM-PV 41.60 13Park, Noelle A29

PM-PV 41.79 13Ehteshami, Dalia N30

PM-PV 42.17 13Nguyen, Maya C31

PM-PV 42.39 13Hooff, Camilla L32

YORK-PV 42.50 16Bailey, Celia M33

PM-PV 42.68 14Foltz, Vivian34

HACC-PV 43.59 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G35

PM-PV 43.64 14Don, Audrey H36

PM-PV 43.66 13Schwartz, Clare P37

PM-PV 44.34 14Duarte, Noelani S38

YORK-PV 44.46 13Colsia, Sophia L39

CSC-PV 44.75 15Witte, McKenna J40

PM-PV 44.91 13Maisano, Evelyn R41

NCAP-PV 45.33 14Dayton, June E42

NCAP-PV 45.81 13Yanez, Charlotte R43

PM-PV 45.87 14Roseberry, Megan N44

HACC-PV 46.31 13Sucro, Arya E45

CSC-PV 46.55 14Wall, Emma N46

YORK-PV 47.20 13Litzler, Lucy R47

PM-PV 47.53 13Chiposi, Ellah K48

PM-PV 47.90 13Chahine, Veronica A49

HACC-PV 50.53 16Tillman, Aaliyah50

NCAP-PV 51.37 13Grover, Simran Z51

CSC-PV NT 15Miller, Elyse or Ely C52

PM-PV NT 15O'Brien, Bridget R53

PM-PV NT 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M54

NCAP-PV NT 14Keenan, Lucinda M55

YORK-PV NT 16Hartman, Caroline A56

YORK-PV NT 14Haggard, Esme L57

#45 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 28.38 17Finnegan, Collin A1

PM-PV 31.00 16Copeland, Tucker J2

NCAP-PV 31.14 17Dietz, Leo E3

YORK-PV 31.17 15Stipanovic, Charles A4

PM-PV 31.61 14Gallagher, James H5

PM-PV 31.63 14Hanlon, Lucas A6

PM-PV 32.05 16Ward, Micah J7

NCAP-PV 32.32 16Wright, Mason C8

NCAP-PV 32.59 14Anderson, Oliver W9

RIPS-PV 32.70 16Mamon, Luke E10

PM-PV 32.95 17Ward, Evan M11

YORK-PV 33.08 16Holguin, Sinclair S12

YORK-PV 33.14 14McCall, Billy F13

PM-PV 33.22 14Fortes, Elijah M14

YORK-PV 33.75 15Bentson, Charlie R15

CSC-PV 34.47 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E16

YORK-PV 34.57 14Gilliland, Patrick E17

PM-PV 34.73 14Andrews, Rowan D18

YORK-PV 35.19 14Cocker, Emmett A19

PM-PV 35.40 15McDonough, Desmond C20

HACC-PV 36.52 15Donahue, Patrick S21

PM-PV 36.67 14Joyner, Ramon J22

CSC-PV 36.74 13Vericker, Jason R23

CSC-PV 36.82 15Sheipe, Robbie C24

YORK-PV 37.58 14Ross, Aidan M25

CSC-PV 37.79 13Strebler, Liam J26

PM-PV 38.20 13Truitt, Alex S27

PM-PV 38.35 14Ballog, Grant P28

PM-PV 38.52 14DeBiase, Teddy A29

PM-PV 38.73 13Mitchell, Aiden D30

YORK-PV 39.17 16Manuilov, Maxim31

PM-PV 39.30 14Rana, Sama J32

YORK-PV 40.04 19Manuilov, Bogdan33

YORK-PV 40.20 14Van Duyn, Ben K34

NCAP-PV 40.34 13East, Cash J35

YORK-PV 40.36 13Bailey, Connor J36

CSC-PV 42.36 13Comottor, Jon V37

NCAP-PV 42.45 13Coates, Tyler B38

PM-PV 44.21 13Kalish, Henry J39

PM-PV 44.21 13Kolodzinski, Leo W40

NCAP-PV 44.89 14Keene, Spencer H41

PM-PV 45.24 13Buckley, Aiden J42

HACC-PV 46.35 13Vasasali, Krishna43

PM-PV 46.59 13Goldman, Aaron S44

PM-PV 49.02 14Duryee, Mason W45

HACC-PV 52.45 13Medina, Gianluca D46

PM-PV 57.52 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P47

HACC-PV NT 18Bunnell, Christopher48

CSC-PV NT 18Stockard, Dominic M49

CSC-PV NT 14Healy, Ethan J50

PM-PV NT 13Christian, Gabe A51

YORK-PV NT 15Engstrom, Russell E52

YORK-PV NT 14Kelly, Joseph A53

YORK-PV NT 16Bechtle, JJ J54

#46 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 56.64 17Harris, Savannah B1

PM-PV 58.85 16Snyder, Emma G2

YORK-PV 1:00.53 14Haggard, Esme L3

PM-PV 1:01.87 16Epifanio, Allyson E4

CSC-PV 1:04.38 17Kelley, Lauren E5

PM-PV 1:04.45 15Schad, Bethany J6

NCAP-PV 1:04.73 14Emery, Marlo C7

CSC-PV 1:06.02 13Anyalebechi, Dara K8

PM-PV 1:06.20 16Hassan, Inara Y9

YORK-PV 1:06.33 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E10

YORK-PV 1:06.68 13Bareis, Mary M11

NCAP-PV 1:06.94 15Bodendorf, Lexi B12

NCAP-PV 1:07.04 14Marm, Reagan E13

NCAP-PV 1:07.91 16El Bourini, Aysel14

PM-PV 1:08.56 13Lambert, Amelia R15

YORK-PV 1:09.17 13Ferrari, Vicky A16

YORK-PV 1:09.28 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R17

PM-PV 1:10.04 13Barker, Kara J18

YORK-PV 1:10.47 13Keenan, Mica R19

YORK-PV 1:11.27 13Kaufman, Meimei H20

NCAP-PV 1:12.28 13Allbrook, Maddison E21

PM-PV 1:12.42 13Mitchell, Hillary C22

YORK-PV 1:12.90 15Kaplan, Yuki K23

YORK-PV 1:13.29 16Rosa, Amaya L24

PM-PV 1:13.32 15Kibler, Ainsley M25

PM-PV 1:13.51 13Kostova, Gaby H26

NCAP-PV 1:13.94 15Kong, Yuna S27

PM-PV 1:14.05 14Castillo, Katherine E28

NCAP-PV 1:14.37 13Farnsworth, Emmie S29

NCAP-PV 1:14.64 15Schourek, Lydia F30

PM-PV 1:15.27 14Duarte, Noelani S31

NCAP-PV 1:15.96 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O32

NCAP-PV 1:15.99 14Shoemaker, Madeline G33

YORK-PV 1:19.05 15Campbell, Carys M34

PM-PV 1:19.09 15Montilla, Jocelyn A35

PM-PV 1:19.20 13Hathaway, Ella J36

PM-PV 1:20.64 13Kreuzberger, Anna E37

PM-PV 1:22.31 13Turner, Faith E38

CSC-PV 1:22.55 16Killelea, Katie D39

PM-PV 1:26.47 14Rumpel, Maya40

HACC-PV 1:30.72 13Portillo, Genesis I41

CSC-PV 1:33.26 15Witte, McKenna J42

PM-PV NT 13Kinne, Ellie L43

PM-PV NT 14Roseberry, Megan N44

NCAP-PV NT 14Patterson, Zoe45

YORK-PV NT 13O'Brien, Avery A46

YORK-PV NT 13Flanigan, Johanna Y47

YORK-PV NT 14Epstein, Stella R48

#47 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 52.14 17Downey, Wyatt W1

CSC-PV 52.69 17Murphy, Lou K2

PM-PV 53.83 17Ward, Evan M3

CSC-PV 54.58 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J4

YORK-PV 54.95 17Langsdale, Griffin W5

PM-PV 55.49 15King, Daniel M6

YORK-PV 55.52 15Henry, Robert N7

NCAP-PV 56.17 17Yakes, Robby R8

CSC-PV 56.48 18Rockefeller, Brendan C9

PM-PV 56.57 16Andrews, Caleb C10

NCAP-PV 56.69 17Middleton, Evan C11

YORK-PV 56.80 15Lavin, Connor W12

PM-PV 57.41 14Frederick, Michael M13

CSC-PV 57.53 16Wall, Evan M14

YORK-PV 57.77 17Wang, Kenneth L15

NCAP-PV 58.11 17Kelly, Kieran C16

PM-PV 58.38 15McDonough, Brock E17

PM-PV 58.74 16Copeland, Tucker J18

YORK-PV 58.74 16Bechtle, JJ J19

PM-PV 58.76 17Schwartz, Nathan P20

YORK-PV 58.79 16Holguin, Sinclair S21

HACC-PV 59.37 16Tidd, Eli M22

NCAP-PV 1:00.54 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J23

PM-PV 1:01.31 16Taylor, Chris R24
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#47   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

NCAP-PV 1:01.59 14Cleary, Patrick G25

PM-PV 1:01.60 15Jarvis, Nathan J26

YORK-PV 1:01.63 14Kelly, Joseph A27

PM-PV 1:01.86 15Zhao, Jason Z28

YORK-PV 1:01.97 17Lee, Nathan H29

CSC-PV 1:02.05 18Zingarelli, Nick G30

PM-PV 1:02.16 14Carrado, Sam E31

PM-PV 1:02.70 15Wong, Isaiah H32

CSC-PV 1:03.76 16Belmonti, Nick R33

PM-PV 1:04.56 14Andrews, Rowan D34

CSC-PV 1:05.07 15Smith, Brendan J35

YORK-PV 1:05.08 15Hansen, Ben T36

PM-PV 1:05.27 13Nguyen, Paul D37

NCAP-PV 1:05.47 14Senior, Stevie V38

PM-PV 1:05.68 14Ballog, Grant P39

PM-PV 1:06.01 16Iglesias, Sebastian G40

NCAP-PV 1:07.33 17Schourek, Charlie J41

PM-PV 1:07.39 13Truitt, Alex S42

YORK-PV 1:07.70 15Robell, Alex J43

NCAP-PV 1:08.22 15Morrison, Colin J44

YORK-PV 1:08.36 14Whang, Christopher45

YORK-PV 1:08.81 13Versaggi, Ryan P46

YORK-PV 1:09.25 14Ross, Aidan M47

YORK-PV 1:10.03 13Major, Teddy B48

PM-PV 1:13.14 13Wilhelm, Henry J49

YORK-PV 1:13.54 14Van Duyn, Ben K50

YORK-PV 1:13.95 13Bailey, Connor J51

PM-PV 1:14.71 13Kalish, Henry J52

HACC-PV 1:14.97 13Goggin, Luke T53

NCAP-PV 1:15.14 14Anderson, Oliver W54

CSC-PV 1:15.23 13Comottor, Jon V55

PM-PV 1:16.58 13Kilgore, Reid M56

NCAP-PV 1:18.51 13Blais, Sawyer R57

NCAP-PV 1:19.27 13Kent, Ben S58

HACC-PV 1:21.10 14Alhambra, Kendal59

CSC-PV 1:21.19 13Strebler, Liam J60

NCAP-PV 1:22.74 13East, Cash J61

HACC-PV 1:27.95 13Donahue, Adrian S62

NCAP-PV 1:45.86 14Keene, Spencer H63

HACC-PV NT 14Christen, Aiden L64

PM-PV NT 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P65

#48 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 2:23.37 16Valasco, Anna K1

NCAP-PV 2:31.93 15Hoeflich Rodgers, Eleanor A2

PM-PV 2:33.30 16Snyder, Emma G3

YORK-PV 2:41.83 14Nicholakos, Sia M4

PM-PV 2:44.18 17Allen, Mallory J5

NCAP-PV 2:44.35 15Hill, Sasha G6

YORK-PV 2:46.47 17Barker, Lilly C7

YORK-PV 2:48.28 13Keating, Claire L8

YORK-PV 2:49.28 17Holmquist, Charlotte S9

YORK-PV 2:49.96 13LaMonica, Eloise J10

YORK-PV 2:51.58 14Redding, Amelia A11

PM-PV 2:51.60 13Zisler, Reagan A12

PM-PV 2:53.16 15Nacson, Peyton G13

NCAP-PV 2:53.47 15Bodendorf, Lexi B14

YORK-PV 2:54.43 14Ortiz, Ellie L15

CSC-PV 2:56.98 14Wall, Emma N16

NCAP-PV 2:57.61 14Driscoll, Margaret V17

YORK-PV 2:57.72 13Trimble, Grace E18

YORK-PV 2:58.81 13O'Reilly, Elliott G19

PM-PV 2:59.06 13Murdoch, Zoe G20

PM-PV 3:00.75 15Montilla, Jocelyn A21

YORK-PV 3:01.11 15Shields, Kate T22

NCAP-PV 3:01.41 14Keren, Alexia Y23

YORK-PV 3:02.06 16Prudius, Laura24

PM-PV 3:04.16 16Meehan, Meghan A25

NCAP-PV 3:10.45 13Grover, Simran Z26

NCAP-PV 3:11.41 14Haines, Maddie G27

YORK-PV 3:11.65 16Shora, Arwa K28

CSC-PV 3:12.83 15Witte, McKenna J29

PM-PV 3:12.87 13Matthews, Izzy I30

YORK-PV 3:14.13 16Benisch, Reynie R31

YORK-PV 3:18.15 17Weldon, Courtney E32

PM-PV 3:24.05 13Nguyen, Maya C33

PM-PV 3:24.36 14Duarte, Noelani S34

NCAP-PV 3:25.48 13Martin, Olive J35

HACC-PV 3:33.75 16Tillman, Aaliyah36

CSC-PV 3:40.08 13Han, Ella Y37

PM-PV NT 17Knapp, Shannon O38

PM-PV NT 13Schwartz, Clare P39

YORK-PV NT 13Niland, Avery R40

#49 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 2:15.11 15Masterson, Colton H1

NCAP-PV 2:15.44 15O'Neill, Connor F2

NCAP-PV 2:18.76 17Finnegan, Collin A3

NCAP-PV 2:28.25 14Fletcher, Ben H4

RIPS-PV 2:32.72 16Mamon, Luke E5

PM-PV 2:32.84 16Ward, Micah J6

NCAP-PV 2:33.55 15Morrison, Colin J7

CSC-PV 2:34.11 16Belmonti, Nick R8

YORK-PV 2:37.69 15Leis, Jack T9

HACC-PV 2:43.95 15Donahue, Patrick S10

CSC-PV 2:45.78 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E11

PM-PV 2:47.83 15McDonough, Desmond C12

NCAP-PV 2:47.99 13Blais, Sawyer R13

CSC-PV 2:50.08 18Little, Rowan M14

YORK-PV 2:52.58 14Gilliland, Patrick E15

HACC-PV 2:54.06 18Bunnell, Christopher16

NCAP-PV 3:00.37 13Valasco, Reid W17

NCAP-PV 3:00.95 13Baker, Ellis C18

PM-PV 3:04.81 14DeBiase, Teddy A19

PM-PV 3:11.10 14Joyner, Ramon J20

CSC-PV 3:27.66 13Vericker, Jason R21

PM-PV NT 13Kalish, Henry J22

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W23

NCAP-PV NT 17Dietz, Leo E24

YORK-PV NT 18Haggard, Bruno O25

#50 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 28.68 15Schad, Bethany J1

PM-PV 28.83 15Burger, Ansuleé2

YORK-PV 29.30 16Hispiche, Claire E3

YORK-PV 29.33 17Holmquist, Charlotte S4

YORK-PV 29.50 17Cline, Hanna M5

PM-PV 29.58 17Althouse, Anna N6

PM-PV 29.66 13Jackson, Charlotte H7

PM-PV 29.97 17Nguyen, Lien J8

PM-PV 29.97 13Andrews, Ashlee J9

YORK-PV 30.19 16Prudius, Laura10

PM-PV 30.23 14Hill, Charlotte K11

PM-PV 30.53 15O'Brien, Bridget R12

NCAP-PV 30.65 14Emery, Marlo C13

YORK-PV 31.35 13Ferrari, Vicky A14

PM-PV 31.68 13Mitchell, Hillary C15

YORK-PV 31.89 16Elster, Fiona G16

NCAP-PV 31.95 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E17

YORK-PV 32.13 14Goodman, Olivia A18

CSC-PV 32.41 13Anyalebechi, Dara K19

NCAP-PV 32.74 14Marm, Reagan E20

PM-PV 32.96 13Kostova, Gaby H21

NCAP-PV 32.96 14Driscoll, Margaret V22

HACC-PV 33.20 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A23

NCAP-PV 33.46 13Finnegan, Ellie A24

CSC-PV 33.55 14Leonard, Eleanor J25

PM-PV 33.58 14Don, Audrey H26

YORK-PV 33.61 13Keenan, Mica R27

YORK-PV 33.63 15Thompson, Mia E28

NCAP-PV 33.97 15Barber, Kate J29

YORK-PV 34.62 13Litzler, Lucy R30

NCAP-PV 34.68 14Shoemaker, Madeline G31

PM-PV 34.98 13Shlesinger, Natalie C32

PM-PV 35.01 13Nguyen, Maya C33

YORK-PV 35.10 16Bailey, Celia M34

PM-PV 35.21 13Barker, Kara J35

YORK-PV 35.78 15Campbell, Carys M36

NCAP-PV 35.86 14Keren, Alexia Y37

PM-PV 35.99 17Goodbar, Launa A38

PM-PV 36.13 13Kinne, Ellie L39

YORK-PV 36.27 13O'Brien, Avery A40

CSC-PV 36.44 16Killelea, Katie D41

NCAP-PV 36.63 13Farris, Violet C42

YORK-PV 36.86 14Ortiz, Ellie L43

PM-PV 38.07 14Mauldin, Maggie J44

YORK-PV 38.45 13Trimble, Grace E45

PM-PV 38.58 13Hooff, Camilla L46

PM-PV 38.60 14Foltz, Vivian47

PM-PV 38.61 13Turner, Faith E48

PM-PV 39.62 13Maisano, Evelyn R49

YORK-PV 39.84 13Colsia, Sophia L50

HACC-PV 40.35 13Portillo, Genesis I51

PM-PV 40.78 13Park, Noelle A52

HACC-PV 41.06 13Sucro, Arya E53

HACC-PV 41.07 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G54

PM-PV 41.47 13Chahine, Veronica A55

NCAP-PV 41.79 13Martin, Olive J56

PM-PV 44.16 14Ryerson, Janna B57

CSC-PV 44.68 13Han, Ella Y58

PM-PV 44.87 13Chiposi, Ellah K59

NCAP-PV 48.00 13Yanez, Charlotte R60

PM-PV 55.93 13Chavez Crego, Ileana A61

HACC-PV NT 16Tillman, Aaliyah62

HACC-PV NT 14Nossal, Emily A63

HACC-PV NT 14Nossal, Natalie R64

CSC-PV NT 15Bartlett, Josie M65

CSC-PV NT 14Wall, Emma N66

CSC-PV NT 15Miller, Elyse or Ely C67

PM-PV NT 13Ehteshami, Dalia N68

PM-PV NT 14Roseberry, Megan N69
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#50   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

NCAP-PV NT 14Dayton, June E70

YORK-PV NT 14Epstein, Stella R71

#51 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 26.27 17Downey, Wyatt W1

YORK-PV 26.48 16Bechtle, JJ J2

YORK-PV 26.67 17Lindroos, Kai G3

YORK-PV 27.71 15Lavin, Connor W4

YORK-PV 27.72 15Henry, Robert N5

PM-PV 27.75 14Carrado, Sam E6

PM-PV 28.36 16Taylor, Chris R7

NCAP-PV 28.76 14Hambey, Max J8

YORK-PV 28.85 15Leis, Jack T9

YORK-PV 28.95 16Dunn, Brady T10

YORK-PV 29.13 17Lee, Nathan H11

PM-PV 29.25 15Jarvis, Nathan J12

YORK-PV 29.25 14McCall, Billy F13

NCAP-PV 29.63 17Middleton, Evan C14

YORK-PV 29.93 15Robell, Alex J15

PM-PV 30.49 13Truitt, Alex S16

CSC-PV 30.55 15Smith, Brendan J17

YORK-PV 30.73 14Lee, Jayden M18

YORK-PV 31.26 14Kelly, Joseph A19

YORK-PV 31.44 13Versaggi, Ryan P20

YORK-PV 31.48 15Hansen, Ben T21

YORK-PV 31.57 13Major, Teddy B22

NCAP-PV 31.64 13Breitbeil, Owen R23

PM-PV 32.37 14Fortes, Elijah M24

PM-PV 32.61 14Gallagher, James H25

NCAP-PV 33.45 13Buell, Chris H26

NCAP-PV 33.72 13Kent, Ben S27

YORK-PV 35.20 14Cocker, Emmett A28

YORK-PV 35.65 14Ward, Evan M29

PM-PV 35.78 13Mitchell, Aiden D30

YORK-PV 36.05 16Manuilov, Maxim31

HACC-PV 36.24 13Toomey, Kyle32

CSC-PV 36.48 13Strebler, Liam J33

YORK-PV 37.28 13Bailey, Connor J34

YORK-PV 37.59 19Manuilov, Bogdan35

PM-PV 38.09 14Duryee, Mason W36

PM-PV 39.18 13Christian, Gabe A37

PM-PV 39.23 13Buckley, Aiden J38

PM-PV 39.37 13Kolodzinski, Leo W39

NCAP-PV 41.64 14Keene, Spencer H40

HACC-PV 42.38 14Alhambra, Kendal41

HACC-PV NT 14Christen, Aiden L42

HACC-PV NT 13Gray, Charlie43

CSC-PV NT 13Sheipe, T.J. J44

PM-PV NT 17Schwartz, Nathan P45

NCAP-PV NT 17Kelly, Kieran C46

#52 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 53.40 17Harris, Savannah B1

NCAP-PV 55.18 15Hoeflich Rodgers, Eleanor A2

YORK-PV 55.31 17Cline, Hanna M3

YORK-PV 55.46 14Haggard, Esme L4

PM-PV 56.51 15Burger, Ansuleé5

NCAP-PV 56.62 14Emery, Marlo C6

PM-PV 56.66 16Epifanio, Allyson E7

PM-PV 56.67 16Snyder, Emma G8

PM-PV 57.48 17Knapp, Shannon O9

YORK-PV 57.70 14Goodman, Olivia A10

YORK-PV 57.73 14Traboulsi, Sophia M11

CSC-PV 58.25 17Kelley, Lauren E12

YORK-PV 58.44 16Hispiche, Claire E13

PM-PV 58.73 17Althouse, Anna N14

PM-PV 58.81 13Andrews, Ashlee J15

PM-PV 59.58 14Castillo, Katherine E16

NCAP-PV 1:00.42 15Hill, Sasha G17

YORK-PV 1:00.47 13Steiling, Charlotte K18

NCAP-PV 1:00.48 15Barber, Kate J19

NCAP-PV 1:00.53 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O20

PM-PV 1:00.76 13Jackson, Charlotte H21

NCAP-PV 1:00.90 16El Bourini, Aysel22

PM-PV 1:00.93 13Hathaway, Ella J23

PM-PV 1:00.94 15Nacson, Peyton G24

YORK-PV 1:01.09 13Bareis, Mary M25

YORK-PV 1:01.15 13Scully, Lila F26

NCAP-PV 1:01.20 15Schourek, Lydia F27

CSC-PV 1:01.71 15Bartlett, Josie M28

YORK-PV 1:01.73 13Ferrari, Vicky A29

YORK-PV 1:01.78 17Simons, Zoe P30

NCAP-PV 1:01.82 13Allbrook, Maddison E31

NCAP-PV 1:01.88 15Kong, Yuna S32

PM-PV 1:02.13 17Goodbar, Launa A33

PM-PV 1:02.23 13Kostova, Gaby H34

YORK-PV 1:02.28 13Kaufman, Meimei H35

PM-PV 1:02.60 13Lambert, Amelia R36

NCAP-PV 1:02.86 15Lakatos Alcantara, Lucia E37

YORK-PV 1:03.31 13Keenan, Mica R38

YORK-PV 1:03.35 16Gharakhanian, Audrey E39

NCAP-PV 1:03.50 13Finnegan, Ellie A40

PM-PV 1:03.73 13Shlesinger, Natalie C41

CSC-PV 1:03.78 14Leonard, Eleanor J42

YORK-PV 1:03.86 16Rosa, Amaya L43

CSC-PV 1:04.18 14Wall, Emma N44

PM-PV 1:04.51 15Kibler, Ainsley M45

YORK-PV 1:04.56 13Flanigan, Johanna Y46

YORK-PV 1:04.68 13Keating, Claire L47

YORK-PV 1:04.69 15Shields, Kate T48

NCAP-PV 1:04.89 15Bodendorf, Lexi B49

PM-PV 1:05.22 13Zisler, Reagan A50

YORK-PV 1:05.56 15Thompson, Mia E51

PM-PV 1:05.99 15Montilla, Jocelyn A52

NCAP-PV 1:06.43 14Patterson, Zoe53

NCAP-PV 1:06.45 14Dayton, June E54

YORK-PV 1:06.50 16Benisch, Reynie R55

YORK-PV 1:06.92 13O'Reilly, Elliott G56

YORK-PV 1:07.12 16Bailey, Celia M57

PM-PV 1:07.56 14Foltz, Vivian58

YORK-PV 1:08.11 13Niland, Avery R59

PM-PV 1:08.18 13Matthews, Izzy I60

PM-PV 1:09.07 13Kreuzberger, Anna E61

PM-PV 1:09.11 13Ehteshami, Dalia N62

NCAP-PV 1:09.15 14Haines, Maddie G63

CSC-PV 1:09.27 16Killelea, Katie D64

NCAP-PV 1:09.38 13Farris, Violet C65

YORK-PV 1:09.65 15Zulauf, Mara M66

PM-PV 1:11.00 13Schwartz, Clare P67

YORK-PV 1:11.15 14Ortiz, Ellie L68

PM-PV 1:14.29 13Park, Noelle A69

YORK-PV 1:17.94 13Colsia, Sophia L70

HACC-PV 1:18.90 13Fitzpatrick, Maggie G71

HACC-PV 1:18.96 13Sucro, Arya E72

CSC-PV 1:19.06 14Shrestha, Aanya73

HACC-PV 1:19.53 14Nossal, Emily A74

NCAP-PV 1:20.27 13Grover, Simran Z75

PM-PV 1:20.56 14Roseberry, Megan N76

PM-PV 1:20.67 13Chahine, Veronica A77

NCAP-PV 1:20.85 13Martin, Olive J78

PM-PV 1:23.44 13Chiposi, Ellah K79

PM-PV 2:18.26 13Chavez Crego, Ileana A80

CSC-PV NT 15Miller, Elyse or Ely C81

PM-PV NT 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M82

NCAP-PV NT 14Keenan, Lucinda M83

YORK-PV NT 16Hartman, Caroline A84

YORK-PV NT 14Epstein, Stella R85

#53 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 48.72 17O'Neill, Four P1

CSC-PV 49.72 18Rockefeller, Brendan C2

PM-PV 49.76 15King, Daniel M3

PM-PV 50.09 15McDonough, Desmond C4

CSC-PV 50.55 17Anyalebechi, Kamsi J5

YORK-PV 50.63 15Lavin, Connor W6

PM-PV 50.64 17Ward, Evan M7

YORK-PV 50.68 17Lindroos, Kai G8

YORK-PV 50.82 17Langsdale, Griffin W9

CSC-PV 51.02 18Stockard, Dominic M10

PM-PV 51.09 15McDonough, Brock E11

NCAP-PV 51.30 17Yakes, Robby R12

NCAP-PV 51.51 17Middleton, Evan C13

PM-PV 51.92 16Andrews, Caleb C14

PM-PV 52.75 16Copeland, Tucker J15

NCAP-PV 52.75 15Masterson, Colton H16

CSC-PV 53.00 17Murphy, Lou K17

PM-PV 53.18 16Do, Ben H18

YORK-PV 53.19 16Holguin, Sinclair S19

NCAP-PV 53.20 14Hambey, Max J20

PM-PV 53.26 14Frederick, Michael M21

YORK-PV 53.27 17Lee, Nathan H22

PM-PV 53.59 14Gallagher, James H23

YORK-PV 53.83 15Stipanovic, Charles A24

RIPS-PV 54.03 16Mamon, Luke E25

PM-PV 54.03 14Carrado, Sam E26

CSC-PV 54.18 18Zingarelli, Nick G27

PM-PV 54.27 15Zhao, Jason Z28

NCAP-PV 54.41 17Eriksen, Nathaniel J29

PM-PV 54.46 15Wong, Isaiah H30

YORK-PV 54.50 16Dunn, Brady T31

HACC-PV 54.56 16Tidd, Eli M32

PM-PV 54.60 14Hanlon, Lucas A33

YORK-PV 54.62 15Underdown, Parks C34

PM-PV 54.70 13Nguyen, Paul D35

NCAP-PV 54.91 14Cleary, Patrick G36

YORK-PV 54.92 14Kelly, Joseph A37

CSC-PV 55.06 16Wall, Evan M38

NCAP-PV 55.11 14Fletcher, Ben H39

NCAP-PV 55.95 17Schourek, Charlie J40

YORK-PV 56.95 15Robell, Alex J41

CSC-PV 57.28 16Anyalebechi, Ugo E42
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#53   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV 57.28 16Taylor, Chris R43

YORK-PV 57.31 14Lee, Jayden M44

NCAP-PV 57.47 15Morrison, Colin J45

NCAP-PV 57.88 16Wright, Mason C46

HACC-PV 57.96 15Donahue, Patrick S47

NCAP-PV 57.96 14Senior, Stevie V48

CSC-PV 58.09 15Smith, Brendan J49

YORK-PV 58.27 13Versaggi, Ryan P50

YORK-PV 59.30 14Ross, Aidan M51

PM-PV 59.63 13Kilgore, Reid M52

YORK-PV 59.74 15Bentson, Charlie R53

NCAP-PV 59.77 13Breitbeil, Owen R54

CSC-PV 1:00.03 15Sheipe, Robbie C55

YORK-PV 1:00.26 14Ward, Evan M56

PM-PV 1:00.31 14Loberg, Paul W57

HACC-PV 1:00.51 13Toomey, Kyle58

PM-PV 1:02.37 13Wilhelm, Henry J59

YORK-PV 1:03.19 14Cocker, Emmett A60

PM-PV 1:03.49 13Mitchell, Aiden D61

NCAP-PV 1:03.57 13Kent, Ben S62

NCAP-PV 1:04.21 13Valasco, Reid W63

NCAP-PV 1:04.27 13Baker, Ellis C64

PM-PV 1:05.24 13Buckley, Aiden J65

NCAP-PV 1:05.47 13Blais, Sawyer R66

YORK-PV 1:05.50 16Manuilov, Maxim67

HACC-PV 1:06.41 14Christen, Aiden L68

YORK-PV 1:07.02 13Bailey, Connor J69

PM-PV 1:07.68 13Keim, Dash J70

PM-PV 1:07.97 14DeBiase, Teddy A71

CSC-PV 1:08.49 13Vericker, Jason R72

NCAP-PV 1:08.61 13Buell, Chris H73

PM-PV 1:08.86 13Christian, Gabe A74

NCAP-PV 1:08.88 13Coates, Tyler B75

HACC-PV 1:10.14 13Vasasali, Krishna76

HACC-PV 1:11.16 13Donahue, Adrian S77

HACC-PV 1:12.17 13Gray, Charlie78

CSC-PV 1:14.10 14Hannan, Abdullah B79

HACC-PV 1:17.13 13Medina, Gianluca D80

NCAP-PV 1:22.07 13East, Cash J81

CSC-PV 1:24.50 14Healy, Ethan J82

CSC-PV NT 13Sheipe, T.J. J83

PM-PV NT 14Fuentes Vardicos, Lucas P84

#54 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 2:17.62 13Nguyen, Malia C1

PM-PV 2:18.76 15Burger, Ansuleé2

YORK-PV 2:19.41 17Holmquist, Charlotte S3

PM-PV 2:22.35 17Althouse, Anna N4

PM-PV 2:24.96 15O'Brien, Bridget R5

NCAP-PV 2:25.66 13Vanlandingham, Quinn O6

YORK-PV 2:27.33 16Elster, Fiona G7

YORK-PV 2:29.28 14Traboulsi, Sophia M8

YORK-PV 2:31.83 15Kaplan, Yuki K9

PM-PV 2:32.23 14Don, Audrey H10

PM-PV 2:32.92 15Schad, Bethany J11

NCAP-PV 2:35.03 15Kong, Yuna S12

YORK-PV 2:38.02 15Thompson, Mia E13

NCAP-PV 2:46.80 13Farnsworth, Emmie S14

PM-PV 2:50.71 13Kinne, Ellie L15

PM-PV 2:54.30 13Hooff, Camilla L16

YORK-PV 2:59.60 13Rauenzahn, Tabitha R17

HACC-PV NT 16Tillman, Aaliyah18

PM-PV NT 13Aguilar Villatoro, Bethany M19

YORK-PV NT 13Ferrari, Vicky A20

YORK-PV NT 13Ryan, Haley K21

YORK-PV NT 13Scully, Lila F22

#55 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

NCAP-PV 1:54.87 17Kelly, Kieran C1

YORK-PV 2:17.76 17Wang, Kenneth L2

YORK-PV 2:19.84 14Gilliland, Patrick E3

YORK-PV 2:20.97 17Tan, Zachary J4

PM-PV 2:22.25 16Iglesias, Sebastian G5

YORK-PV 2:22.73 14McCall, Billy F6

NCAP-PV 2:38.07 13Buell, Chris H7

PM-PV NT 13Kolodzinski, Leo W8

YORK-PV NT 15Hansen, Ben T9

#56 Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 4:37.07 17Nguyen, Lien J1

NCAP-PV 4:47.80 16Valasco, Anna K2

PM-PV 5:20.19 16Hassan, Inara Y3

PM-PV 5:27.40 16Meehan, Meghan A4

PM-PV 5:35.11 13Mitchell, Hillary C5

PM-PV 5:39.27 13Murdoch, Zoe G6

YORK-PV 5:47.61 17Weldon, Courtney E7

PM-PV 5:49.09 14Mauldin, Maggie J8

PM-PV 5:54.25 15Kibler, Ainsley M9

CSC-PV NT 13Han, Ella Y10

YORK-PV NT 13LaMonica, Eloise J11

#57 Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 4:01.77 18Haggard, Bruno O1

PM-PV 4:14.65 16Andrews, Caleb C2

NCAP-PV 4:16.39 15O'Neill, Connor F3

YORK-PV 4:35.32 16Holguin, Sinclair S4

PM-PV 4:54.80 16Ward, Micah J5

HACC-PV 5:58.28 18Bunnell, Christopher6

PM-PV 6:10.89 13Keim, Dash J7

PM-PV NT 14Duryee, Mason W8

PM-PV NT 14Joyner, Ramon J9

PM-PV NT 14Van Buskirk, Brady R10


